
S O M E W H E R E , 
S O M E T H I N G  I N C R E D I B L E 

I S  W A I T I N G  T O  B E 
K N O W N

C a r l  S a g a n

C ATA L O G U E
2 0 2 0 – 2 0 2 1



M a k i n g  a  d i f f e r e n c e  e v e r y  d a y
‘ T E A C H I N G ’  C A N  M E A N  M A N Y  T H I N G S :  i n s p i r i n g ,  c h a l l e n g i n g ,  e n t e r t a i n i n g , 
l i s t e n i n g ,  s u p p o r t i n g — a l l  t o  c r e a t e  a  b e t t e r  f u t u r e  f o r  o u r  p u p i l s .  A t  P r i m -
E d  P u b l i s h i n g ,  w e  a r e  p a s s i o n a t e  a b o u t  h e l p i n g  t e a c h e r s  d o  w h a t  t h e y 
d o  b e s t  –  t e a c h !   W e  a i m  t o  c r e a t e  r e l e v a n t ,  t i m e - s a v i n g ,  h i g h - q u a l i t y 
r e s o u r c e s  d e s i g n e d  t o  s e a m l e s s l y  i n t e g r a t e  i n t o  y o u r  t e a c h i n g  s t r u c t u r e , 
w h e t h e r  t h a t ’ s  n o w  i n  a  c l a s s r o o m  o r  i n  a  r e m o t e  l e a r n i n g  s e t t i n g . 

A r e  y o u  r e a d y  t o  t a k e  o n  t h e  n e w  s c h o o l  y e a r ?  L e t ’ s  t e a c h ! 

K E E P  A N  E Y E  O U T  F O R  T H E S E  I C O N S  U S E D  T H R O U G H O U T  T H E  C A T A L O G U E : 

NEW
RELEASE

N E W  R E L E A S E
New titles for 2020–2021.

P L C
Supports the NEW  
Primary Language Curriculum.

BESTSELLER
B E S T S E L L E R
The most popular titles  
used by teachers. 

FREE
SAMPLES

F R E E  S A M P L E S
Available on request.  
No obligation to purchase. 

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

L O W E R  P R I C E
Reduced prices across  
lots of titles. 

ONLINE
TOOL O N L I N E  T O O L

Supporting online tools are available to use.

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

S C H O O L  S A V E R
Invest in a full set to get one 
 of the books (levels) for FREE.  

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E B O O K  A V A I L A B L E
This resource is available in a digital format

C O N T A C T  U S

P r i m - E d  P u b l i s h i n g  L t d 

M a r s h m e a d o w s ,  N e w  R o s s , 

C o .  W e x f o r d ,  Y 3 4  TA 4 6 , 

I r e l a n d

T:  + 3 5 3  (0)  5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5

E :  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m

w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 1

C O N T E N T S

New Releases 2

English 3–30

The Literacy Box 4–5

Comprehension 6–11

Cloze 12–13

Oral Language 14–17

Phonological Awareness 18–19

Spelling and Phonics 20–23

New Wave English 24

Writing 25–27

Handwriting 28–30

Mathematics 31–44

The Maths Box 32–33

Mathematics Language 34

Problem-solving 34–37

Mental Maths 38–40

Assessment 41

Maths Concepts 42

Games 43

Homework 44

SESE 45–54

STEM 46–48

Science 49

History 50–52

Geography 53–54

Gaeilge 55–58

SPHE 59–64

Physical Education 64

Cross-curricular 65–68

Design and Technology 69–72

Visual Arts 73–76

AISTEAR 77

Let’s teach! Library 78

Digital Resources 79–81

Online Tools 82

Reference 83–85

In-school Displays 86

Index 87–88

Order Form 89

N E W  T H I S  Y E A R
Comprehension 
Through Cloze  
See page 13

C O M I N G  2 0 2 1
Comprehension Strategies Box

See pages 6–7

C ATA L O G U E
2 0 2 0 – 2 0 2 1

N E W  T H I S  Y E A R
Design & Technology Box and Book
See pages 70–72



For a FREE trial of Let’s teach! Library or for  
FREE samples of Design &     Technology,  
get in touch with us. 

T:  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5
E :  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m

LATEST  

RELEASES
Let’s teach! Library 

FOOD, COOKING AND NUTRITION’Av-a-go to Grow an AvocadoWhat are some different ways of sprouting an avocado seed? What 

do avocado seeds need to grow? Where is the best place to grow 

them? How long does an avocado seed take to sprout? How do you 

need to care for it so it sprouts?Where can you get an avocado seed? What materials, tools and 

equipment do you need? 3. PLAN Draw and write a plan for sprouting your avocado seed. Collect your 

seed, materials, tools and equipment.
4. CREATE Follow your plan, then plant your seed. Do you need help using the 

tools and equipment?5. EVALUATE Watch your seed as it sprouts. Is there anything you could change to 

help it grow? 

6. SHARE
Display your sprouted seed with those of others who grew it the 

same way. Tell how you grew it. Talk to others who used a different 

way and look at their seed. Which way made a better plant? Which 

was easier? Which sprouted the best?

3

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   14

22/6/20   9:08 am

FOOD, COOKING AND NUTRITION

BOX Prim-Ed Publishing ~ www.prim-ed.com1

’Av-a-go to Grow an Avocado

Project Task:
Design and make a way to grow a new avocado plant from a seed. 

Project Ideas: 

3

in a glass of water using 
toothpicks

in potting soil on a damp paper towel 

in a plastic bag in a dark 
cupboard

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   13
22/6/20   9:08 am

Develop process and production skills through hands-on activities.

Your favourite resources are now ONLINE!

See page 78

 See pages 70-72



English

3E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



The Literacy Box

What’s in the box?

Teacher Guide containing 200+ pages of 
teaching suggestions and photocopiable 
activities.

75 × four-page literacy cards

• Page 1 – reading piece

• Page 2 – comprehension practice

• Page 3 – word study activities

• Page 4 – grammar and punctuation 
questions

75 × answer cards

A supplementary literacy resource 
providing practice in these four areas:

• reading – fiction and non-fiction 
passages incorporating a wide variety 
of genres

• comprehension strategies

• word study and vocabulary

• grammar

Sample card from 3rd-4th Class

BESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

Self-correcting answer cards promote 
independence in pupils and free 
up the teacher’s time to work with 
individuals/groups.

The reading material is based on 
high-interest topics that appeal to 
pupils and ensure they encounter a 
wide range of genres.

Let’s teach! Library 

Let’s teach! Library 

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m4

En
gl

is
h



The Literacy Box

How to use the box

Each card is divided into a four-page 
structure: 

• reading text divided into numbered 
paragraphs along with related 
illustrations on the first page

• comprehension questions on 
the second page help promote 
understanding of the text

• word study and vocabulary questions 
on the third page ensure a different 
focus of attention on the text from the 
pupil

• grammar and punctuation questions 
on the fourth page encourage pupils to 
examine the same text from a different 
viewpoint  

Flexible use within the classroom

• reading in similar ability groups

• group learning  

• independent pupil work

Engage in station teaching 

• reading cards are colour-coded 
according to reading level and 
difficulty

• cards can be used in mixed-ability 
or same ability groupings within the 
classroom

• independent correcting scheme

 Code  Level  Price

Box 1 RIC6930 1st – 2nd 250.00

Box 2 RIC6931 3rd – 4th 250.00

Box 3 RIC6932 5th – 6th 250.00

Something Extra section on the 
grammar card – encourages writing, 
research skills and further reading 
responses.

Each card has three pages of  
multiple-choice questions relating to each 
text, providing activities in comprehension, 
word study and grammar. 

Let’s teach! Library 

Let’s teach! Library 

Accelerate pupil development through independent learning .

NEW
RELEASE

Let’s teach! Library 

Call 051 440075 or email sales@prim-ed.com to get started with a FREE trial.

C O M I N G  O C T O B E R  2 0 2 0 

The Literacy Box online

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 5

English



The Comprehension Strategies Box

NEW
RELEASE FREE

SAMPLES

The Comprehension Strategies 
Box is a set of six boxes suitable 
for children aged 6-11+. Each 
box contains a set of full-colour, 
differentiated literacy cards 
designed to support the teaching 
and learning of nine different 
comprehension strategies. 
These well-researched and 
proven strategies—predicting, 
visualising, making connections, 
questioning, clarifying, 
summarising, determining 
importance, inferring and 
synthesising—are compiled to 
help teachers unlock their pupils’ 
reading abilities.

Features

• Each box contains 162 cards 
colour-coded by strategy, 
with 6 copies of each unique 
card, perfect for small group or 
independent pupil work

• Cater for all while learning the 
same strategies, with three 
differentiated reading levels 
by suggested Lexile ranges for 
each strategy, and two original 
texts on each card

• Extensive support through a 
comprehensive teacher guide 
and an additional activity book 
with resource sheets for all texts 
on the cards

Sample card from Box 1

C O M I N G  F E B R U A R Y  ’ 2 1

Unlock pupils’ reading abilities.

Predicting

The Wolf and the Crane

1B

Wolf was greedy. Wolf ate his food. He ate it very fast. A bone stuck in his 

throat. It would not move. He could not eat. 

Wolf saw Crane. Crane had a long bill. Crane had a long neck. Crane could 

get the bone out. 

‘Get the bone out!’ said Wolf.

‘I will give you a gift!’ said Wolf.

Crane did not want to. Wolf had a big mouth. Wolf had sharp teeth. Crane 

was greedy. Wolf opened his mouth. Crane put her head in. She got the 

bone out. Wolf walked away.

‘I want my gift!’ said Crane.

‘I did not bite you. That is your gift,’ said Wolf.

Crane was not happy. Wolf was.

Predicting

Things That Fly

1A

R.I.C. Publications®    www.ricpublications.com COMPREHENSION STRATEGIES BOX  1 Prim-Ed Publishing    www.prim-ed.com

Birds fly. Wings grew.

Bats fly. Night is new.

Planes fly. They have a crew.

Bees fly. They see the dew.

Brooms fly. Witches do too. 

Ducks fly. They quack at you. 

Seeds fly. Flowers are few.

Clouds fly. The sky is grey and blue.

Butterflies fly. Caterpillars chew.

Balloons fly. What a view!

Jets fly. They are fast and true.

Flags fly. The wind blew.

Rockets fly. Smoke grew.

Ghosts fly. They say ‘boo’!

Pigeons fly. They coo.

Kites fly. The string needs glue.

Mum is mad. The shoes flew.  

Why did she throw them? I do not          
have a clue.

Dragons fly. They spit and spew.

I like to fly. What do you do?

Front of card

Back of card

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m6

C
om

pr
eh

en
si

on



The Comprehension Strategies Box

 Code  Level  Price

Box 1 8494 1st Class 225

Box 2 8495 2nd Class 225

Box 3 8496 3rd Class 225

Box 4 8497 4th Class 225

Box 5 8498 5th Class 225

Box 6 8499 6th Class 225

Sample pages from Box 1 Teacher Guide—Summarising Strategy

Summarising 2A

The Ballad of Brown Cow

R.I.C. Publications®    www.ricpublications.com COMPREHENSION STRATEGIES BOX  1 Prim-Ed Publishing    www.prim-ed.com

Brown Cow was a fussy sort.

He loved his hide. He truly did.

‘I must keep it brown!’ he thought.

He had some ideas jumbled in his head.

 Brown Cow was a fussy sort.

 He loved his hide. He truly did.

He drank chocolate milk when he went to town.

He painted his hide brown. He let it dry.

He ate hay all day. It was always brown.

He rolled in mud when rain fell from the sky.

 Brown Cow was a fussy sort.

 He loved his hide. He truly did.

The others thought him very strange.

They didn’t do things that were odd or weird.

You are what you are. You cannot change.

‘We’re glad to be what we are!’ they cheered.

 BUT ...

 Brown Cow was a fussy sort.

 He loved his hide. He truly did.

Summarising

Colour-changing Chameleons

3A

R.I.C. Publications®    www.ricpublications.com COMPREHENSION STRATEGIES BOX  1 Prim-Ed Publishing    www.prim-ed.com

Chameleons are lizards.

Chameleons have clever skin that can change colour. Their skin can make 
patterns of many colours. They can change the colour of their skin to hide 
from enemies. They show dark colours when they are angry or trying to 
scare other animals. Male chameleons show colours to attract females. 
Desert chameleons change to black to help them stay warm. They also 
change to light colours to keep cool.

Chameleons have large, bulging eyes that can rotate. This allows them to 
see in two directions at one time. They can see insects metres away. They 
also have very long tongues that they can use very quickly to catch insects.

Colour-changing chameleons are very interesting!

Differentiated Cards

Modelling Text Sharing Text Assessment Text

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 7

C
om

prehension



Let’s teach! Library 

Let’s teach! Library 

The Comprehension Box

What’s in the box?

• 150 colourfully illustrated cards with 
texts covering a variety of genres and 
text types

• 15 colour-coded sections

• questions on the back of each card

• answer cards

• a comprehensive Teacher Guide 
providing suggestions on how to 
explicitly teach comprehension 
strategies along with answers and pupil 
and teacher recording sheets

• scope and sequence chart

NEWBESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

Sample card from 1st-2nd Class

High-interest reading pieces with a 
balance of fiction and non-fiction 
texts incorporating a variety of 
genres with attractive illustrations. 

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m8

C
om

pr
eh

en
si

on



Let’s teach! Library 

Let’s teach! Library 

Accelerate pupil development through independent learning. 

NEW
RELEASE

Let’s teach! Library 

N O W  O N L I N E

The Comprehension Box

Call 051 440075 or email sales@prim-ed.com to get started with a FREE trial.

The Comprehension Box

Flexible use within the classroom

• pupils could be grouped according to 
reading level, work on the cards in a 
particular colour and then discuss and 
summarise what they have learned with 
their peers

• capable, independent readers can work 
through the cards at their own pace, 
freeing up the teacher’s time to work 
intensively with different groups in the 
class

• ideal for differentiation

• teachers can easily assign the  
colour-coded cards to each pupil’s 
reading level

• ten cards in each colour-coded 
section ensure that pupils practise 
comprehension strategies using a 
variety of texts and comprehension 
activities

• each colour-coded section gradually 
increases in reading difficulty, leading to 
constant progression

• pupils working on the same coloured 
section can alternate cards and 
engage in various station activities over 
ten lessons

 Code  Level  Price

Box 1 RIC6946 1st – 2nd 250.00

Box 2 RIC6947 3rd – 4th 250.00

Box 3 RIC6948 5th – 6th 250.00

Helping you decide

Develops comprehension and  
higher-order thinking skills by using 
different question levels such as literal, 
inferential and applied.

Closely integrated with other curricular 
areas such as science, geography and 
history providing opportunities for  
cross-curricular links.

Teachers can devise and implement 
their comprehension programme and 
use this flexible resource, which they can 
put into operation quickly and efficiently, 
to support their teaching.

Self-correcting feature of the cards 
promotes pupil autonomy and 
independence (separate answer cards 
are provided), while the recording sheets 
allow easy monitoring and management 
of pupil progress.

Self-correcting answer cards promote 
independence in pupils and free 
up the teacher’s time to work with 
individuals/groups.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 9

C
om

prehension



 Code  Level   Price

Book A 6296 Senior Infants 24.95

Book B 6297 1st Class 24.95

Book C 6298 2nd Class 24.95

Book D 6299 3rd Class 24.95

Book E 6300 4th Class 24.95

Book F 6301 5th Class 24.95

Book G 6302 6th Class 24.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

Teaching Comprehension Strategies

BESTSELLER

Methodically and creatively teaches pupils the strategies and skills needed for effective 
comprehension.

• seven-set series focusing on essential strategies needed for effective comprehension

• carefully selected pieces of fiction and non-fiction text which are tailored and designed to best 
suit the strategy being taught

• each strategy has a teacher page to help model the strategy, directly followed by independent 
practice activities to master the strategy 

• each strategy has a test page to ensure the strategy is used and transferred.

• detailed teacher pages for each strategy, including answers

Code  Level  Price 

2975IR 1st Class 24.95

2976IR 2nd Class 24.95

2977IR 3rd Class 24.95

2978IR 4th Class 24.95

2979IR 5th Class 24.95

2980IR 6th Class 24.95

SAVER1 All Levels 124.75

Each book contains:

• 18 six-page units of work: three pages 
of teacher notes and three pages of 
accompanying pupil worksheets

• comprehension texts

• comprehension activities

• word reading activities

• assessments

• detailed lesson plans for each unit

Strong emphasis placed on:

• differentiation activities – each lesson plan 
has a different section providing suggested 
activities at different levels of difficulty

• assessment – assessment activities built 
into each unit and three formal summative 
assessment tests after every six units

• pupil self-assessment – each pupil 
worksheet contains ‘My learning log’ for 
pupils to complete

• each book includes a digital version on CD

Each book is accompanied by an ’Assessment Tool’ download to record  
and track pupil progress. Scan the QR code to download. 

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

Reading Comprehension and Word Reading

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m10

C
om

pr
eh

en
si

on



EBOOK
AVAILABLE

• seven-book series range of resources to develop pupils’ comprehension of text, both fiction and 
non-fiction, throughout the whole school

• twenty different texts from a variety of genres are used including legends, fables, science fiction, 
adventure, poetry, biographies, journals and reports

• each unit is covered over four pages: 

 – teachers page (which details genre type, the comprehension strategy developed, answers and 
extension work) 

 – fiction or non-fiction text

 – questions to assess pupil comprehension using three levels of questions - literal, deductive and 
evaluative

 – activities to practise and investigate a specific comprehension strategy

• nine specific strategies are covered in each book: predicting, making connections, comparing, 
sensory imaging, determining importance, skimming, scanning, synthesising and summarising

• detailed teacher notes include curriculum links, genre definitions, information on question types, 
comprehension strategies and shared and guided reading

 Code  Level  Price 

Book A 6253 Senior Infants 21.95

Book B 6254 1st Class 21.95

Book C 6255 2nd Class 21.95

Book D 6256 3rd Class 21.95

Book E 6257 4th Class 21.95

Book F 6258 5th Class 21.95

Book G 6259 6th Class 21.95

SAVER2 All Levels 131.70

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

Primary Comprehension

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 11

C
om

prehension

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e / 
c o m p r e h e n s i o n 
f o r  m o r e  t i t l e s

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Comprehension for 
 Independent Readers

Prime-time Comprehension

 Code Level  Price 

Middle 6351 3rd – 4th Class 22.95

Upper 6352 5th – 6th Class 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 6324 1st – 2nd Class 24.95

Middle 6325 3rd – 4th Class 24.95

Upper 6326 5th – 6th Class 24.95



 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 0661 1st – 2nd Class 18.95

Middle 0662 3rd – 4th Class 18.95

Upper 0663 5th – 6th Class 18.95

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 0108 1st – 2nd Class 18.95

Middle 0109 3rd – 4th Class 18.95

Upper 0110 5th – 6th Class 18.95

• photocopiable differentiated cloze activities to improve 
reading comprehension skills

• excellent resource to encourage pupils to use context clues

• ideal resource for English language curricular requirements

• variety of fiction and non-fiction passages

• each cloze passage presented in two ways—with and without 
missing words listed

• wide range of  
cross-curricular topics 
covered in texts

• has application for 
 special needs

• answers and curriculum  
links provided

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 2047 1st – 2nd Class 14.95

Middle 2048 3rd – 4th Class 14.95

Upper 2049 5th – 6th Class 14.95

Differentiated Cloze Big Book of Cloze

The Big Book of Cloze is a compilation of cloze activities from 
a range of cloze series published over the years and proven 
successful.

Republished in a contemporary format, this series represents 
the best of great cloze activities for the classroom. Activities 
have been taken from three previous series:

(i) Cloze in on Language 

(ii) Contemporary Cloze 

(iii) Cloze Encounters

 Code  Level   Price 

Lower 9230 1st – 2nd Class 14.95

Middle 9231 3rd – 4th Class 14.95

Upper 9232 5th – 6th Class 14.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

Cloze Contemporary Cloze

• high-interest photocopiable cloze resources

• contemporary topics, including mobile phones, bullying and 
the Harry Potter phenomenon

• reading strategies that allow pupils to either:

(i) choose words from a list by using context clues

(ii) provide own words

• cloze passages written in a range of genres

• useful individual, group, whole-class, homework and special 
needs resources

• literacy skills such as 
grammar and parts of 
speech featured

• activities to help promote 
written expression and 
expand vocabulary

Develop and consolidate language skills using creative cloze 
activities. Features of this three-book series:

• exercises are varied and 
exciting

• two main types of cloze are 
covered;

(i) answer lists are given

(ii) pupils provide their own 
words

• reading strategies such as 
context clues, syntactic and 
semantic skills and word 
recognition are covered

• factual passages allow 
pupils to use their reading 
skills while learning 
interesting facts

• imaginative passages will 
help to expand vocabulary 
and could be used as 
starting points for writing

Add variety and interest to your 
language programme with this 
unique look at cloze strategy.

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m12

C
lo

ze



Sample pages from 4th Class

Comprehension Through Cloze

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 8482 1st Class 24.95

Book 2 8483 2nd Class 24.95

Book 3 8484 3rd Class 24.95

Book 4 8485 4th Class 24.95

Book 5 8486 5th Class 24.95

Book 6 8487 6th Class 24.95

Comprehension Through Cloze is a six-book series that aims to develop pupils’ comprehension 
using high-interest, engaging activities which will ensure that pupils are challenged while 
attempting to comprehend text.

Each unit in each book develops comprehension through three approaches:

• reading passage with an incomplete illustration in which the pupils must engage in careful, 
close reading of the text in order to draw in the missing details on the image

• cloze passage based on an illustration in which the pupils must use a range of comprehension 
strategies to fill in the missing words

• two focus pages on a specific comprehension strategy, making the resource superb for linking 
in with the comprehension strategy in use in the classroom

The comprehension strategies covered in each book are:

• predicting

• visualising

• making connections

• questioning

• clarifying/declunking

• summarising

• determining importance

• inferring

• synthesising

Pupils will love the challenge of drawing the missing parts of the illustration, as they must carefully 
read and reread the passage to figure out what needs to be included. This helps them to become 
more sensitive to detail in a reading passage and helps them comprehend at a deeper level.

NEW
RELEASE

WRITE
Pupils show 
comprehension by 
completing a cloze 
task based on the 
accompanying picture.

DRAW
Pupils are provided with 
a complete text and 
show comprehension 
by completing the 
accompanying picture.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 13

C
loze



Integrated Oral Language

Books
Integrated Oral Language was specifically written to support the oral language strand of the new 
Primary Language Curriculum for Stages 1 and 2 (Junior Infants – 2nd Class).

Features:

• each book contains 25 theme-based units focused around 25 separate poster images to appeal 
to the interests of pupils

• each unit presents a variety of engaging activities to develop and practise oral language skills, 
including role-plays, barrier games, story creation, debates and discussions

• each unit contains photocopiable support materials for the activities that require them 

• each activity is linked to a specific learning outcome, enabling teachers to select the activities 
and learning outcomes they want to address with their class

• each book is structured to allow flexibility of use: teachers can select the activity/activities 
according to the learning outcomes they have planned in their language programme of work

• each theme is a stand-alone, so teachers can decide on their own sequence

Code  Level   Price

8460IR  Junior Infants 29.95

8461IR  Senior Infants  29.95

8462IR 1st Class 29.95

8463IR  2nd Class  29.95

Sample page from Junior Infants Sample page from 1st Class

NEW
RELEASE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m14

O
ra

l L
an

gu
ag

e



Integrated Oral Language

Digital Posters 
(An essential component of this brand new oral language resource.)

There are four books in the series and each book includes 25 posters, provided as a digital download. An access code to download 
these will be provided upon purchase. 

Each poster can be downloaded and displayed on an Interactive whiteboard, making it easy for teachers to use it for whole-class 
teaching or in station teaching.

The posters contain a mixture of colourful art and real-life photographs to engage pupils and encourage discussion.

The themes have been chosen to assist teachers approach oral language as a discrete lesson, while simultaneously allowing 
teachers to integrate most curricular areas, such as SPHE, geography, history, mathematics and science. 

Many of the posters can be used to integrate both the English and Irish languages, as the images selected lend themselves to 
language development in Gaeilge.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 15

Sample poster 
from 1st Class

Sample poster 
from Junior Infants

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Speaking and Listening

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

 Code Level   Price

Lower 6250 1st – 2nd Class 29.95

Middle 6251 3rd – 4th Class 29.95

Upper 6252 5th – 6th Class 29.95

O
ral Language



 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 2020 Infant Classes 14.95

Middle 2021 1st – 4th Class 14.95

Upper 2022 5th – 6th Class 14.95

Lizzie and the Birds

Story Book

Lizzie and the Birds is a beautifully illustrated 
story from the writing team of Mick and Dawn 
Robertson. The story explores the relationship 
between Lizzie and her dad, and is a story 
about an unlikely friendship that develops 
between Lizzie and a group of boisterous birds. 

This charming story, and its captivating 
artwork, is one that pupils in First and Second 
Classes will fall in love with. While being 
developed, it was trialled in many classes to 
overwhelmingly positive reviews and the ideas 
that came from both pupils and teachers 
showed the scope for further learning 
opportunities and the potential for creative 
expression. 

Written by an experienced teacher and English 
language consultant, this book has enormous 
potential as a springboard for oral language, 
leading on to further reading and writing 
activities. This book can be used successfully 
in guided reading groups, or as a whole-class 
story to develop oral language skills. 

Teacher Guide 

The Teacher Guide provides fully developed 
lesson ideas, activities and samples of pupils’ 
work. Particular emphasis is placed on oral 
language activities in an attempt to maximise 
the potential for focused discussion. Actual 
classroom displays and projects completed 
by different classes are included to inspire 
teachers to build a unit of work around the 
story. 

The Teacher Guide provides photocopiable 
scaffolds, worksheets, word banks and guided 
reading question mats, so that teachers have 
the resources to help pupils engage deeply 
with the book. 

With the new language curriculum, and 
its emphasis on specific oral language 
learning outcomes, both this book, and its 
corresponding Teacher Guide, are fantastic 
resources to use to support your teaching and 
the pupils’ learning.

Code  Level   Price 

PR-6227 1st – 2nd Class Lizzie and the Birds Book 7.95

PR-6228 1st – 2nd Class Lizzie and the Birds Teacher Guide 44.95

PR-6227-5 1st – 2nd Class Lizzie and the Birds Reader Pack (5 Readers) 34.95

PR-6227-10 1st – 2nd Class Lizzie and the Birds Bundle Deal (10 Readers and 1 Teacher Guide) 100.00

Look! Listen! Think! Oral Language

• develop core oral language skills of listening, attention, 
information giving, explanation and questions

• activities to encourage pupils to listen with understanding

• develops ability to respond orally with confidence and coherence

• requires pupils to give clear 
and precise instructions and 
descriptions

• ideal for paired and small-
group work

• teacher instruction pages

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 2056 1st – 2nd Class 18.95

Middle 2057 3rd – 4th Class 18.95

Upper 2058 5th – 6th Class 18.95

• variety of photocopiable activities to develop visual 
discrimination, listening comprehension and memory skills

• detailed teacher information pages develop vital learning/
life skills

• answers provided

• record sheets for each  
pupil included

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m16

O
ra

l L
an

gu
ag

e



• provides excellent activities 
for the oral language 
learning outcome of 
‘engagement, listening and 
attention’, while developing 
many others also

• super photocopiable 
resource to develop 
important listening skills

• pupils follow challenging 
and sequential instructions 
read out by the teacher

• develops the ability to 
listen accurately and retain 
information in memory

• photocopiable exercises 
progress in difficulty

• ideal for whole-class or 
small-group completion

• record sheet for pupil 
completion included

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 2023 1st – 2nd Class 14.95

Middle 2024 3rd – 4th Class 14.95

Upper 2025 5th – 6th Class 14.95

Listening Comprehension Sequencing Visual Texts

Sequencing Visual Texts is a series of three teacher resource 
books to support the teaching and learning of sequencing, both 
orally and in writing. It is an excellent resource for addressing 
some of the new learning outcomes of the Primary Language 
curriculum: 

• retelling and elaboration 
(oral language)

• description, prediction and 
reflection (oral language)

• acquisition and use of 
vocabulary (oral language)

• comprehension (reading)

• purpose, genre and voice 
(writing)

• writing process (writing)

The series supports pupils 
struggling with written texts 
and those who need to develop 
oral communication skills.

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6208 Junior Infants 24.95

Book 2 6209 Senior Infants 24.95

Book 3 6210 1st – 2nd Class 24.95

Everyday Literacy:  
Speaking and Listening

Follow Me —  
Loop Card Games – English

Follow Me – Loop Card Games – English is a series of three 
books designed to reinforce basic literacy skills using auditory 
discrimination as the major focus. Using interactive game 
cards, pupils work in small groups or as a whole class to 
complete a chain of questions and answers. Each pupil 
maintains involvement in the game by using the supporting 
active listening enrichment copymaster, designed to track the 
progress of the game.

Each book contains simple-
to-prepare activities, blank 
templates (to produce your 
own games) and clear and 
concise answer pages.

Everyday Literacy: Speaking and Listening is a three-book series 
that aims to improve reading and oral language development 
in the classroom. It will help teachers plan and implement 
lessons around the new Primary Language Curriculum. Each 
book contains 20 weekly units which include activities and an 
easy assessment page to reinforce skills covered. The activities 
can be split into fun, easy lessons that can be completed on a 
daily basis. Teachers can use this series in conjunction with their 
reading and literacy programme.

Units and sections include:

• Oral vocabulary 
development

• Phonological awareness 

• Comprehension

• Motor skills

 Code  Level   Price

Lower 6321 1st – 2nd Class 24.95

Middle 6322 3rd – 4th Class 24.95

Upper 6323 5th – 6th Class 24.95

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6211 Junior Infants 29.95

Book 2 6212 Senior Infants 29.95

Book 3 6213 1st Class 29.95

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 17

O
ral Language



NEW
RELEASE

 Code  Level   Price

Book 1 6972  Lower Primary 29.95

Book 2 6973  Lower Primary 29.95

Book 3 6974  Lower Primary 29.95

Book 4 6975  Lower Primary 29.95

Book 5 6976  Lower Primary 29.95

Buying Options: 
Print Book, Individual Lesson Plans

Remove the confusion around phonological awareness and equip pupils with all the skills needed 
to conquer the world of words – spelling, reading and writing – with our must-have Phonological 
Awareness Skills series.

This series of five comprehensive books covers all the basics for young pupils (from four years of 
age) but is also useful for older pupils who are struggling with phonics and spelling. It develops 
skills that fit into any phonics or spelling programme. 

This series is an excellent resource to help teachers address the ‘phonological and phonemic 
awareness’ learning outcome of the new language curriculum, which for Stages 1 and 2 states that 
pupils should be able to ‘play with and recognise sounds such as syllables, rhyme, onset-rime and 
phonemes in spoken words’. This series emphasises the oral element in phonological awareness.

Twelve skills are presented in developmental order over the five books and include the 
following: 

• Book 1: Auditory Discrimination, Rhyming and Alliteration 

• Book 2: Segmentation and Syllabification, and Blending 

• Book 3: Phoneme Matching and Phoneme Isolation 

• Book 4: Phoneme Completion, and Phoneme Addition and Deletion 

•  Book 5: Phoneme Segmentation, Phoneme Substitution and Phoneme Reversal 

The last seven skills relate to phoneme manipulation.

Phonological Awareness Skills

Sample pages from Book 3 – Phoneme Matching and Phoneme Isolation

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m18

Ph
on

ol
og

ic
al

 A
w

ar
en

es
s



Sample from Digital Unit 5 – Blending

Sample from Digital Unit 12 – Phoneme Reversal

Phonological Awareness Skills

Flexible use within the 
classroom.
The skills are developed through fun, hands-on 
games and activities for whole-class, small 
group and pair work, with full instructions 
(including the actual words to say, if required). 
The games and activities are perfect for 
learning stations and station teaching. 
They can also be used for early finishers 
to consolidate skills or to motivate young 
pupils needing extension. All game/activity 
resources, supporting worksheets if applicable, 
differentiation ideas, formative and summative 
assessments and answers are provided. 
Literature links and suggested websites for 
games are also included where applicable. 

Each skill presented in the print books 
can also be purchased as a full-colour, 
digital downloadable unit. 

PHONOLOGICAL AWARENESS SKILLS DIGITAL UNITS

Code Title Extract Price

41618 Unit 1 – Auditory Discrimination Book 1 5.95

41619 Unit 2 – Rhyming Book 1 9.99

41620 Unit 3 – Alliteration Book 1  8.99

41621 Unit 4 – Segmentation and Syllabification Book 2  9.99

41622 Unit 5 – Blending  Book 2  7.99

41623 Unit 6 – Phoneme Matching Book 3 11.99

41624 Unit 7 – Phoneme Isolation Book 3 14.99

41625 Unit 8 – Phoneme Completion Book 4 13.99

41626 Unit 9 – Phoneme Addition and Deletion Book 4 9.99

41627 Unit 10 – Phoneme Segmentation Book 5 8.99

41628 Unit 11 – Phoneme Substitution Book 5 9.99

41629 Unit 12 – Phoneme Reversal Book 5 8.99

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 19

Phonological Aw
areness



NEW
RELEASE FREE

SAMPLES

The Spelling Box

Boost your spelling programme with The Spelling Box.

Fabulous, Fun and Flexible Spelling Boxes

Each Spelling Box contains two sets of 100 colourful, fun 
activity cards to improve spelling. The activities are easy-
to-use and flexible and can be used alongside ANY spelling 
programme and ANY spelling list.

Features:

• dedicated box for each 
class (1st - 6th)

• two sets of 100 fun activity 
cards per box

• based on nine well-
researched spelling skills 
and strategies

• supporting photocopiable 
resource sheets available 
to download

• final 25 cards in each box 
are even more fun, as 
feature games, creative 
writing, drama, music, art 
and ICT activities

Sample card from 1st Class

Sample card from 4th Class Sample card from 5th Class

Code Level Price

8464 1st Class 49.95

8465 2nd Class 49.95

8466 3rd Class 49.95

8467 4th Class 49.95

8468 5th Class 49.95

8469 6th Class 49.95

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m20

Sp
el

lin
g 

an
d 

La
ng

ua
ge



N O W  O N L I N E

I N T E R A C T I V E
Interactive spelling activities  

to accompany My Spelling Workbook.

V i s i t  
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e  
o r  s c a n  t h e  Q R  c o d e .

Pupil Books
Features:

• full-colour with phonetically-organised word 
lists

• multi-sensory approach to spelling using 
‘look, say, trace, cover, write, check’

• 18 four-page spelling units per workbook—
one for every two weeks of the school year

• three topic-based units, covering a variety of 
themes

Is your spelling programme:

• focused on spelling strategies?

• complemented by a comprehensive Teacher 
Guide?

• supported by dictation, assessment, games 
and worksheets?

My Spelling Workbook has all of this and more!

PUPIL BOOKS 

  Code  Level   Price

Book A  2280 Senior Infants 6.99

Book B  2281 1st Class  6.99

Book C  2282  2nd Class 6.99

Book D  2283  3rd Class  6.99

Book E  2284  4th Class  6.99

Book F  2285  5th Class  6.99

Book G  2286  6th Class  6.99

Teacher Guides
FREE Teacher Guide when your class use 
My Spelling Workbook.

• metacognitive approach resources

• core photocopiable resources

• supplementary resources

• assessment

• teacher notes

My Spelling Workbook

BESTSELLERFREE
SAMPLES

TEACHER GUIDES 

 Code  Level  Price

Book A  2287  Senior Infants 21.95

Book B 2288  1st Class 21.95

Book C 2289  2nd Class 21.95

Book D 2290  3rd Class 21.95

Book E 2291  4th Class 21.95

Book F 2292  5th Class   21.95

Book G  2293  6th Class 21.95

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 21

Spelling



Sounds in Focus

NEW
RELEASE FREE

SAMPLES

ONLINE
TOOL

PUPIL BOOKS

Code Level Price

PR-2490  Junior Infants Scrapbook 7.99

PR-2460  Senior Infants 7.99

PR-2461  1st Class 8.99

PR-2462  2nd Class 8.99

PR-2463  3rd Class 8.99

PR-2464  4th Class 8.99

PR-2465  5th Class 8.99

PR-2466  6th Class 8.99

Pupil Books
Engage your pupils with stimulating activities to develop language proficiency:

• explore phonemes  

• identify and discover graphemes 

• develop strategies for spelling

• explore and extend vocabulary 

Develops much more than spelling

The series builds pupils’ vocabulary and 
ensures words are used in context.

Phonemic awareness approach to 
learning to spell

Promote a deeper understanding by 
replacing rote learning with strategies for 
reading, writing and spelling. The series 
includes clever ideas for direct instruction 
and play-based learning activities.

Foster an active, thinking approach to 
spelling

Pupils are encouraged to ‘Explore the 
Sound’ by brainstorming and making lists 
of words that contain the sound. These 
words can be sorted by the graphemes 
that are used, enabling pupils to 
appreciate that a sound can be spelled in 
many ways.

Ideal for multi-grade classrooms

The pupil books for 1st to 6th Class feature 
the same sound unit on the same page. 
This makes it easy to teach the focus 
sound to the whole class, then direct pupils 
to work on the sound unit with words and 
concepts appropriate to their level.

Sample page from 2nd Class

Scan the QR Code to take a  
closer look at Sounds in Focus.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m22

Sp
el

lin
g 

an
d 

Ph
on

ic
s



Sounds in Focus

TEACHER GUIDES

Code  Level   Price

PR-2467  Infant Programme  35.00

PR-2468 1st Class  35.00

PR-2469 2nd Class  35.00

PR-2470  3rd Class 35.00

PR-2471  4th Class  35.00

PR-2472  5th Class  35.00

PR-2473  6th Class  35.00

Teacher Guides
Teachers are provided with everything they need to implement Sounds in Focus, including:

• comprehensive weekly programme

• explicit teaching directions

• Pupil Book answers

• ideas for consolidation and differentiation

• games and activities

• chants and actions

• hints, tips and explanations for 
implementing the programme 

Sounds in Focus Online
Lots of extra free content provided with  
Sounds in Focus Online:

• weekly lesson plans

• teaching slideshows

• projectable pupil book 
answers

• 200+ downloadable 
copymasters 

• content and 
diagnostic tests with 
remediation

Sounds in Focus is priced per pupil for a 12-month 
annual subscription to the online portal and includes 
all printed material. However, we can tailor the 
programme to best suit your school or individual 
classroom requirements.

Scan the QR code to sign up  
for a 30-day free trial.  

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 23

Spelling and Phonics

S o u n d s  i n  F o c u s  i s  a  w h o l e - s c h o o l  s p e l l i n g  a n d 
l a n g u a g e  p r o g r a m m e  f o r  J u n i o r  I n f a n t s  t o  6 t h  C l a s s .  
A l l  c o m p o n e n t s  a r e  a v a i l a b l e  t o  p u r c h a s e  s e p a r a t e l y .

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Sounds in Focus Infants Programme

PUPIL BOOKS Code Price

Junior Infants Scrapbook PR-2490 7.99

Senior Infants PR-2460 7.99

TEACHER GUIDES Code Price

Infant Programme PR-2467 35.00

SUPPORT MATERIAL Code Price

My Book of Words and Sounds PR-2482 5.00

Toolbox PR-2489 99.00

V i s i t  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e  
o r  s c a n  t h e  Q R  c o d e .

XXXXX



Sample page from the 3rd Class pupil book

Phonics

Spelling

Vocabulary

Punctuation

Grammar

New Wave English in Practice  provides:

• comprehensive and structured daily English programme

• emphasis on practice, repetition and revision that will help pupils acquire and strengthen the 
skills they need to be competent and confident in their use of English

• target on confusing words and common errors in writing to ensure pupils develop the knowledge 
and skills to deal with issues in their personal writing

• revision units, which revise the content, concepts and question types within each unit

• numbered format, allowing teachers to use the book flexibly and to suit their own teaching style 
and the needs of the class

• assessment in the form of pupil record sheets, enabling pupils to be independent and monitor 
their own progress

• opportunity to identify common problem areas of English

PUPIL BOOKS

Code  Level  Price 

6220  1st Class 6.99

6221  2nd Class 6.99

6222  3rd Class 6.99

6223  4th Class 6.99

6224  5th Class 6.99

6225 6th Class 6.99

TEACHER MANUAL

Code  Level  Price

6226  1st–6th Class 21.95

New Wave English in Practice: Teacher Manual
Available with answers and scope and sequence charts.

Provided FREE when your class adopts the programme.

New Wave English in Practice

BESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m24

En
gl

is
h



Sample pages from 3rd Class

Teaching Writing Strategies

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6806 1st Class 24.95

Book 2 6807 2nd Class 24.95

Book 3 6808 3rd Class 24.95

Book 4 6809 4th Class 24.95

Book 5 6810 5th Class 24.95

Book 6 6811 6th Class 24.95

SAVER3 All Levels 124.75

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

Teaching Writing Strategies is a series of six books with the explicit, overarching aim of teaching the 
skills and strategies required to improve the clarity, correctness and richness of pupils’ writing. 

Within the series, pupils are taught to recognise, choose and use specific strategies. The focus is 
on the process of writing, rather than on practising, in this instance, specific text types. To this end, 
priority is given to improving writing at the sentence level. 

There is a strong hands-on emphasis in each book; that is, there is an expectation that the pupils 
will write to demonstrate their knowledge and understanding. Unlike many other writing resources, 
the desired outcome is to have the pupils structuring correct, enriched sentences to more clearly 
convey ideas and information. The ultimate goal is for them to produce clear, precise writing for a 
specific purpose and to understand that proofreading and editing is an integral part of the writing 
process.

The books are divided into four sections:

• word choices

• sentence structure

• punctuation

• editing/proofreading

Each of the 16 units has a page of assessment activities and an assessment writing topic. 

These should be worked on independently and will:

(i) give the teacher a record of individual understanding and achievement

(ii) highlight common points of weakness, which may require further assistance

Teacher recording sheets, a pupil proofreading checklist sheet and a pupil self-evaluation sheet 
are provided.

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 25

W
riting



Teaching Writing Skills

BESTSELLER EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code  Level  Price 

Book A 6260 Senior Infants 21.95

Book B 6261 1st Class 21.95

Book C 6262 2nd Class 21.95

Book D 6263 3rd Class 21.95

 Code  Level  Price 

Book E 6264 4th Class 21.95

Book F 6265 5th Class 21.95

Book G 6266 6th Class 21.95

SAVER4 All Levels 131.70

Excellent photocopiable series providing opportunities for pupils to read, analyse, plan and write a 
range of text types.

• text types covered are: narrative; recount; 
report; procedure; explanation and 
discussion

• three four-page units per text type

• each unit consists of example of text type, 
framework to analyse text, framework to write 
own text and accompanying teacher notes

• additional teacher notes include information 
about each text type and writing and editing 
checklists

• includes digital version on accompanying CD

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

Sample cards from 3rd–4th Class

Writing Prompts

BESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

Writing Prompts is a three-box series that provides supplementary material to support the 
classroom writing programme.

These high-interest cards encourage pupils to express their creativity while learning how to write 
using a variety of styles.

Each box contains 200 writing cards, divided into three categories: persuasive, informative and 
imaginative texts. The cards can be used for independent work, whole class discussions and small 
group work and most cards contain questions that will generate classroom discussions. Pupils may 
be assigned specific cards to work on independently or they may choose topics that interest them.

The subsets within  
each genre are:

Persuasive

• Exposition 

Informative

• Procedure

• Recount

• Report

• Narrative 

Imaginative

• Narrative • Poetry

 Code Level  Price 

Box 1 6933 1st–2nd Class 49.95

Box 2 6934 3rd–4th Class 49.95

Box 3 6935 5th–6th Class 49.95

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m26

W
rit

in
g



The English Workbook

FREE
SAMPLES

The English Workbook is designed to improve and develop pupils’ literacy skills by helping them 
understand procedures, recounts, expositions, narratives and reports. Split across 10 units of work, 
pupils are given various literacy practice activities covering speaking, listening, writing, grammar, 
editing, vocabulary, spelling and reading.

FREE Resource Book for schools adopting The English Workbook programme.

The English Workbook is the ideal skills-based book to accompany your writing programme. It 
guides pupils step-by-step through each of five different writing genres, providing sample texts of 
each genre that pupils use to analyse and understand how to structure their own writing.

The genres covered are: 

• recount • procedure • narrative • report • exposition (persuasive)

These genres and the approaches are consistent with the PDST Writing Genres and the First Steps 
approach to writing. 

It complements and links in perfectly with our Teaching Writing Skills copymaster, used in many 
schools as the central resource for their whole-school writing programme. Using both resources 
provides teachers with a strong structure and practice for teaching children how to write.

 Code Level  Price 

Book A 6353 Senior Infants  6.99

Book B 6354 1st Class  6.99

Book C 6278  2nd Class  6.99

Book D 6279 3rd Class   6.99

Book E 6279 4th Class  6.99

Book F 6281 5th Class  6.99

Book G 6282 6th Class  6.99

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 27

W
riting

W H A T ’ S  N E W  W I T H

T E A C H I N G  
W R I T I N G  S K I L L S 

Provided as a FREE digital download when  
your class adopts The English Workbook.

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Proofreading and  
Editing Skills

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 0792 1st–2nd Class 22.95

Book 2 0793 3rd–4th Class 22.95

Book 3 0794 5th–6th Class 22.95

Book 4 0795 Lower Secondary 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

Primary Grammar and  
Word Study

 Code Level  Price 

Book A 6240 Senior Infants 21.95

Book B 6241 1st Class 21.95

Book C 6242 2nd Class 21.95

Book D 6243 3rd Class 21.95

Book E 6244 4th Class 21.95

Book F 6245 5th Class 21.95

Book G 6246 6th Class 21.95

SAVER5 All Levels 131.70

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

V i s i t  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Code Level   Price 

2880 Junior Infants   6.99

2881  Senior Infants  6.99

2882  1st Class  6.99

2883  2nd Class  6.99

2884  3rd Class  6.99

2890 4th Class  6.99

Pupil Books
FOR JUNIOR INFANTS TO 4TH CLASS

Visually engaging with intuitive prompts to guide your pupils through the correct letter 
formations.

• each book places a major emphasis on a variety of pattern practice to facilitate the pupil’s 
acquisition of each letter 

• sequence of letters carefully arranged: At infant level, the Jolly Phonics sequence for letter 
introduction is mirrored; From 1st Class onwards, the progression is based on clockwise and 
anticlockwise letter formation, while diagonal and horizontal joins are carefully introduced 

• red and blue guiding lines are used to help pupils learn letter sizes and spacing

• emphasis on practice throughout, at the individual letter level, progressing to words and 
sentences, finishing in paragraphs

• each book contains a variety of separate activities that involve cross-curricular themes, 
drawn from areas such as Gaeilge, history, geography, English and SPHE

FREE Teacher Guide for schools adopting the New Wave Handwriting programme.

Each workbook has a friendly character to emphasise letter formations.

New Wave Handwriting

NEW
RELEASE FREE

SAMPLES

ONLINE
TOOL

Sample pages from 4th Class

NEW
RELEASE

Structured to provide robust scaffolding in the 
development of pupils’ handwriting skills.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m28

H
an

dw
rit

in
g



N E W  F E A T U R E

G o  t o :  
w w w . n e w w a v e h a n d w r i t i n g . i e

Code Level  Price

2886  5th Class 39.95

2887  6th Class 39.95

Teacher Resource Books
FOR 5th TO 6th CLASS

This exciting handwriting series extends into 5th and 6th Class with PHOTOCOPIABLE Teacher 
Resource Books.

• concise and explicit teaching of handwriting 
skills, including letters, joins and speed loops

• assessment sheets

• consolidation activities

• cross-curricular and differentiated activities 
while supporting good pedagogical 
handwriting practices

• photocopiable pages

• comprehensive teacher notes to support 
the teaching of handwriting skills and 
accommodating activities

• differentiated activities

Each Teacher Resource Book has a friendly character to emphasise letter formation.

Sample pages from 5th Class

New Wave Handwriting

NEW
RELEASE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 29

H
andw

riting



 Code Level  Price 

Book A 2344  Senior Infants 6.99

Book B 2345  1st Class  6.99

Book C 2346  2nd Class  6.99

Book D 2347  3rd Class  6.99 

Code Price

 P7094 12.95 – set of 12 posters

Code Level  Price

 6601 Infants 6.99 

Preparing children for letter formation. 
Throughout the Infant Classes, pupils are encouraged to 
participate in a range of fine motor activities that develop:

• manipulative skills

• a dominant hand

• ability to use both hands together

New Wave Pre-writing Patterns aids the smooth transition to 
writing alphabet letters.

Written by occupational therapists, this simple activity book 
presents a systematic and fun approach for teaching the 
foundation skills that are essential for pupils to learn the pre-
writing patterns used to make pictures and then combined to 
make letters and numbers.

New Wave Pre-writing Patterns introduces each new pattern in 
three steps:

Step 1 Learn the new pattern as a big body movement. At this 
initial stage it is essential that the oral prompting clues are also 
established.

Step 2 Use art activities to practise the new movement, in big and 
small ways, to form a memory for making pre-writing patterns.

Step 3 Consolidate the new movement and pattern through pre-
writing pattern activity sheets.

Six basic patterns form the 
basis of all alphabet letters. 

The patterns below combine 
to make any letter. 

Sideways, sideways,
left to right

Tall lines and 
short lines

Zigzags

Circles, drawn forwards
and backwards

Up and overs Down and unders
Down, back and unders

Also available:

Handwriting Today

New Wave Pre-writing Patterns

FREE
SAMPLES

FREE
SAMPLES

A joined (cursive style) handwriting programme of four pupil workbooks to help pupils develop 
neat, legible handwriting. 

• cursive style increases speed, fluency and spelling accuracy 

• research shows that cursive handwriting discourages reversal and transposition of letters, and is 
also the recommended style for pupils with dyslexia 

• Handwriting Today introduces pupils to the cursive style in a systematic and structured fashion, 
with numerous practice and review pages to ensure success 

• groups individual letters into ‘families’ 
based on direction of formation, to aid 
teaching and learning

• can be used in conjunction with My Spelling Workbook where 
pupils can practise the words in cursive style to encourage 
word pattern retention once they have mastered individual 
letter formation 

• the Let’s Join In software package perfectly complements this 
series, allowing teachers to design additional practice sheets 
in the exact cursive style used in the Handwriting Today series 

• ensures that schools have a whole-school approach to 
handwriting in terms of letter shapes, height and starting and 
ending positions, so pupils encounter the same style year after 
year

FREE handwriting demo and Teacher Guides 
available to download at www.prim-ed.ie

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m30

H
an

dw
rit

in
g



Mathematics

31E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



The Maths Box

FREE
SAMPLES

BESTSELLER

Sample cards from 2nd Class

Written to support the teaching 
and learning of mathematical 
skills and concepts.

The Maths Box series is a set 
of seven boxes of cards, one 
for each class from Infants to 
6th Class.

Each box covers the strands of 
number, algebra, shape and 
space, measures, and data. 
Some of the larger strands 
(for example, number and 
measures) are divided into 
strand units. 

A variety of motivating activities, 
supported by colourful 
artwork and photographs, 
encourages pupils to engage in 
independent work and to further 
practise and consolidate the 
mathematical concepts taught 
in class.

Each box contains:  

• 75 high-interest, brightly-
coloured laminated cards  
(2 of each card, 150 in total)

• 75 colourful answer cards  
(2 of each card, 150 in total)

• 1 comprehensive, 
photocopiable Teacher Guide

Front of card

Back of card

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m32

M
at

he
m

at
ic

s



 Code Level  Price 

Infants Maths Box 6993 Infant Classes 200.00

The Maths Box 1 6987 1st Class 200.00

The Maths Box 2 6988 2nd Class 200.00

The Maths Box 3 6989 3rd Class 200.00

The Maths Box 4 6990 4th Class 200.00

The Maths Box 5 6991 5th Class 200.00

The Maths Box 6 6992 6th Class 200.00

SAVER7 All Levels 1200.00

The Maths Box

The cards in each box are:

• colourful, creative and appealing 
to encourage pupil motivation and 
enjoyment

• ideal for either independent use or, as  
the cards are supplied in pairs, small 
group and paired work

• written to ensure pupils can practise 
the skills, concepts and knowledge 
required by the curriculum

• designed to encourage pupils to apply 
their knowledge of mathematical 
concepts to a variety of high-interest 
activities and real-life maths

• suitable for all levels, with additional 
activities to challenge the more able

• must-have resource to creatively 
support the teacher’s maths  
programme of work

A comprehensive Teacher Guide 
accompanies  each box

• scope and sequence chart, detailing 
the curriculum objective(s) covered by 
each card

• information on how to use and organise 
the box in the classroom

• explanation of the different parts of the 
activity and answer cards

• answer recording sheets for pupils

• tracking and recording sheets for pupils 
and teachers, to aid assessment

• list of materials and equipment needed 
for each card

• full-colour posters to aid teaching of 
card content and strategies, and/or 
display

• photocopiable activity sheets to 
support, practise and extend the card 
activities

• full-colour copy of each answer card 

• comprehensive glossary

Separate answer cards allow 
pupils to work independently.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 33

M
athem

atics



EBOOK
AVAILABLE

• four-book series to develop 
mental computational and 
listening skills

• aims to promote 
mathematical language and 
discussion 

• teacher reads from an 
instruction sheet containing 
precise instructions in maths, 
pupils respond to these 
instructions

• pupils are given a worksheet 
containing key information 
they will need to record their 
responses 

• contains 30 sets of instruction 
sheets: one page for the pupil 
and one page for the teacher 

• structured questioning 
layout to develop concepts 
sequentially

• answers and curriculum links 
provided

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 0082 3rd Class 18.95

Book 2 0083 4th Class 18.95

Book 3 0084 5th Class 18.95

Book 4 0085 6th Class 18.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

Oral and  
Mental Maths

Follow Me–Loop Card Games–
Mathematics

Whole-class games to develop and reinforce active 
listening skills.

Follow Me – Loop Card Games – Mathematics is a series 
of three books designed to reinforce basic mathematical 
skills using auditory discrimination as the major focus. 
Using interactive game cards, pupils work in small groups 
or as a whole class to complete a chain of questions and 
answers. Each pupil maintains involvement in the game 
by using the supporting active listening enrichment 
copymaster, designed to track the progress of the game.

Each book contains 
simple-to-prepare 
activities, blank 
frameworks (to 
produce your own 
games) and clear and 
concise answer pages.

 Code  Level  Price 

Lower 6073 1st–2nd Class 24.95

Middle 6074 3rd–4th Class 24.95

Upper 6075 5th–6th Class 24.95

Maths Minutes Everyday Mathematics

Applying mathematics concepts in real life.

• superb photocopiable problem-solving resources for 
middle/upper primary pupils

• 60 activities per book

• challenging activities ideal for extending more able pupils

• ideal for whole-class work, small group challenges and 
individual activities

• page layout designed 
as a newspaper

• activities suitable for 
homework

• answers and curriculum 
links included

One hundred minutes to better mathematics!

• 100 worksheets per book, each containing  
10 questions covering strands such as number, 
algebra, shape and space, measures and data 

• problems provide the pupil 
with practice in key areas of 
mathematics for their year level, 
along with essential practice in 
basic computational skills 

• sets can be timed to develop 
speed of recall and maths 
fluency 

• encourages pupils to use mental 
strategies whenever possible 
and to rewrite word problems as 
number problems

 Code  Level  Price

Middle 2425IR 3rd–4th Class 22.95

Middle/Upper 2426IR 4th–5th Class 22.95

Upper 2427IR 5th–6th Class 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

 Code  Level  Price

Book 1 6077 1st Class 24.95

Book 2 6078 2nd Class 24.95

Book 3 6079 3rd Class 24.95

Book 4 6080 4th Class 24.95

Book 5 6081 5th Class 24.95

Book 6 6082 6th Class 24.95

SAVER9 All Levels 124.75

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m34

M
at

he
m

at
ic

s 
La

ng
ua

ge
/P

ro
bl

em
-s

ol
vi

ng



Primary Problem-solving in Mathematics

BESTSELLER

BrainSnack©

INCLUDES

CD
INCLUDES

CD

Code  Level  Price 

RIC6950 3rd–6th Class 150.00

Unlimited School Site Licence 

RIC6950/M 3rd–6th Class 50.00

Includes digital edition

Each of the 300 cards in the BrainSnack© 
box is also provided in digital format, 
enabling the teacher to present the 
problem to a large group via a projector, 
personal computer or interactive 
whiteboard. The answer and pupil record 
cards are also provided on the CD.

Features:

• clickable icon detailing the problem-
solving technique

• clickable icon showing a hint or extra tip 
to aid in solving (where relevant)

300 problem-solving cards with CD.

Flexible use within the classroom

• can be used individually, in small groups or 
with a whole class (interactive whiteboard) all 
at the discretion of the teacher

• use in groups and/or pairs to encourage 
pupils to justify their thinking, discuss 
alternative approaches, discuss problem-
solving strategies and use mathematical 
language

• use on the interactive whiteboard to 
lead whole class discussions and model 
appropriate problem-solving strategies

What’s in the box?

• 300 maths problem-solving cards which 
focus on guiding pupils towards a strategic 
approach to solving problems

• pupil record cards

• answer cards

• digital edition to use on your interactive 
whiteboard, projector or computer

BESTSELLER

Seven-book series of photocopiable activity worksheets for practising problem-solving skills and 
mathematical thinking. 

• worksheets that focus on: spatial 
visualisation, logical reasoning, interpreting, 
analysing, organising and using information, 
strategic thinking and using patterns 

• activities challenge pupils to use strategies 
and different approaches to solve the 
problem 

• worksheets incorporate a variety of 
presentation styles: problems presented 
visually and in word problem format 

• extensive background information provided 
on the skills needed for effective problem-
solving 

• teachers notes include mathematical 
objectives, curriculum links, extension 
activities and answers

 Code  Level  Price

Book A 6030 Senior Infants 18.95

Book B 6031 1st Class 18.95

Book C 6032 2nd Class 18.95

Book D 6033 3rd Class 18.95

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code  Level  Price

Book E 6034 4th Class 18.95

Book F 6035 5th Class 18.95

Book G 6036 6th Class 18.95

SAVER8 All Levels 113.70

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 35

Problem
-solving



Problem-solving Strategies and Skills Cards

The Problem-solving Strategies and Skills maths cards provide a wide variety of 
motivating and high-interest problem-solving activities.

There are three boxes for each class level, 1st to 6th, comprising:

• 30 number and algebra cards, plus answers

• 30 measurement and geometry cards, plus answers

• 30 statistics and chance cards, plus answers

The front of each card has a mathematics word problem for pupils to solve 
and the reverse of each card has an extension activity for more able pupils. The 
problems involve one or several steps, require the use of a variety of strategies 
and skills and are supported by colourful artwork.

Find key 
information

Find a 
pattern

Draw an 
image

Make a list

Use objectsWrite an 
equation

Simplify the 
problem

Make a table 
or chart

Guess, check, 
improve

These strategy icons appear on each card:

Level  Code  Price 

1st Class Number and Algebra RIC-6149  19.95

1st Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6150 19.95

1st Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6151 19.95

2nd Class Number and Algebra RIC-6152 19.95

2nd Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6153 19.95

2nd Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6154 19.95

3rd Class Number and Algebra RIC-6155 19.95

3rd Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6156 19.95

3rd Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6157 19.95

4th Class Number and Algebra RIC-6158 19.95

4th Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6159 19.95

4th Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6160 19.95

5th Class Number and Algebra RIC-6161 19.95

5th Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6162 19.95

5th Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6163 19.95

6th Class Number and Algebra RIC-6164 19.95

6th Class Measurement and Geometry RIC-6165 19.95

6th Class Statistics and Chance RIC-6166 19.95

Embed mathematical problem-solving and reasoning with our 
Problem-solving Strategies and Skills maths cards.

FREE
SAMPLES

Work 
backwards

3rd Class

6th Class5th Class4th Class

2nd Class1st Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m36

Pr
ob

le
m

-s
ol

vi
ng



Problem-solving Strategies and Skills Cards

Extension activity on reverse of card

Extension activity on reverse of card

Features include:

• excellent resources to support problem-solving, an essential component of the maths curriculum

• varied, real-life and challenging problems, requiring one or more steps and the use of different strategies and skills

• activities that enable pupils to practise maths concepts taught in class through problems

• extension problems on the reverse of each card to stretch the problem-solving skills of more able pupils

Extension activity on reverse of card

Core concepts in each section: 

NUMBER AND ALGEBRA

• counting, number 
recognition and ordinal 
numbers

• addition and subtraction

• multiplication and division

• fractions

• decimals

• percentages

MEASUREMENT AND 
GEOMETRY

• length

• area and perimeter

• weight/mass

• volume/capacity

• 2-D shapes

• 3-D objects

• location and transformation

• angles

• tessellations

STATISTICS AND CHANCE

• finding possible outcomes

• probability

• data represented in column 
graphs, line graphs, tables, 
pictograms, pie charts and 
other forms

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 37

Problem
-solving



New Wave Mental Maths

New Wave Mental Maths is a series of seven pupil workbooks, from Senior Infants to 6th Class, written to provide comprehensive 
coverage of mental maths concepts required by the mathematics curriculum. Each book contains a 40-week mental maths and  
problem-solving programme designed to develop, strengthen and consolidate pupils’ mathematical skills and concepts.

Mental maths activities to warm up and exercise pupils’ minds.

Sample pages from 4th Class

FREE
SAMPLES

BESTSELLER

A  W O R D  F R O M  T H E  A U T H O R  Eddy Krajcar

When I started teaching in the early 1990s, I found that a large number of pupils lacked 
understanding and skills of simple maths, like telling the time, basic facts, money and simple 
strategies. Traditionally, these skills are taught and worked on once and then forgotten. I find 
that this is causing a tremendous strain on both teachers and pupils and is the main reason 
I’ve developed New Wave Mental Maths. The workbooks provide a way to reinforce taught 
concepts through repeated practice and lift the pupils’ overall maths results.

ONLINE
TOOL

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m38

M
en

ta
l M

at
hs



New Wave Mental Maths

PUPIL BOOKS

Code  Level   Price

1700IR  Senior Infants 7.99

1701IR  1st Class  7.99

1702IR  2nd Class 7.99

1703IR  3rd Class  7.99

1704IR  4th Class 7.99

1705IR  5th Class 7.99

1706IR  6th Class 7.99

Features

• problem-solving column in each week’s unit of work

• problem-solving questions drawn from a mixture of strands 
and strand units, incorporating real-life maths contexts and 
situations

• modern and contemporary layout using subtle colours, which 
is not distracting or overwhelming for the pupil

• series extended into Senior Infants, with a book containing a 
daily mental maths for the full school year

• structured daily mental maths programme for the whole 
school year

• coverage of all strand and strand objectives applicable to 
mental maths

• pictorial and written representations of problems in both the 
problem-solving and daily columns

• comprehensive coverage and consolidation of mental 
mathematics concepts

• practice in speed of recall

• sequential development of mathematical concepts and 
vocabulary

Problem-solving 
questions drawn 
from a mixture of 
strands and strand 
units, incorporating 
real-life maths 
contexts and 
situations. 

Opportunities for 
weekly assessment 
and monitoring of pupil 
progress with the Friday 
Review.

See the pages online with our NEW online portal. See page 40 to find out more.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 39

M
ental M

aths



New Wave Mental Maths

FREE
SAMPLES

BESTSELLER

Teachers Manual
The New Wave Mental Maths Teachers Manual is provided to assist teachers with the use and 
implementation of the programme in the classroom.

Contents include:

• background to the development of New Wave Mental Maths

• assessment guidelines and recording formats

• week-by-week concept development overview for all levels

• answers for all levels

• also available as a PDF download

FREE Teacher Manual when your class use New Wave Mental Maths.

TEACHER MANUAL 

Code Level Price

1707 Infants–6th Class 21.95

Assessment is provided through the 
online portal, allowing teachers to 
confirm and record pupils’ progression.

Useful teaching aid - an 
overview of each concept 
covered is provided.

Visit www.newwavementalmaths.ie or scan the  
QR code to get started on the online portal today.

N E W  F E A T U R E

New Wave Mental Maths Online
Enabling teachers to display the questions presented in the 
pupil books to a class via a projector, personal computer or 
interactive whiteboard. Pupil book answers will also be available 
to view at the click of a button.

How to access the portal:

• go to www.newwavementalmaths.ie

• create an account

• upload your 2020-2021 school booklist

• 12-month access will be granted upon receipt of booklist

FREE to class teachers that use New Wave Mental Maths.

Display each page from the pupil 
book on an interactive whiteboard 
for whole-class teaching. 

ONLINE
TOOL

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m40

M
en

ta
l M

at
hs



• one photocopiable assessment activity for every objective of the Irish maths curriculum

• each activity has accompanying teachers notes, which include curriculum links, suggestions for 
other activities and answers

• easy-to-use assessment templates

• activities suitable for inclusion in portfolios of work

• opportunities for children to assess their own work

• excellent resources for:

 – ongoing assessment of each child in the class

 – informing future planning

 – reference during parent-teacher conferences and when writing end-of-year reports

 – monitoring of special needs pupils and passing on information to the next class teacher

• efficient, accountable and informative means of collecting and presenting assessment data

• clear explanations for parents

Maths Assessment

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

Code  Level  Price 

2429 1st Class 9.95

2430 2nd Class 9.95

2431 3rd Class 9.95

2432 4th Class 9.95

2433 5th Class 9.95

2434 6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

BESTSELLER EBOOK
AVAILABLE

Sample pages from 4th Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 41

Assessm
ent



 Code  Level   Price 

Book 1 6122 Senior Infants– 24.95 

  2nd Class 

Book 2 6123 2nd Class+ 24.95

Time Matters

• two-book series which deals with the 
different aspects of time

• includes teaching suggestions, games, 
photocopiable templates and pupil 
worksheets

• topics covered include the language of time, 
telling the time, periods of time, daily routine, 
sequencing, and timing/duration

Sample page from  
Senior Infants–2nd Class

Fractions

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6136IR 1st–3rd Class 9.95

Book 2 6137IR 3rd–5th Class 9.95

Book 3 6138IR 5th–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

• three-book series dealing with all aspects of 
fraction work 

• decimals and percentages are included for 
the senior classes 

• provides teachers with a comprehensive 
approach to teaching fractions 

• each book contains teacher notes, warm-
up activity ideas, hands-on tasks, and pupil 
copymaster worksheets 

• assessments and pupil checklists at the end 
of each section

Sample page from 3rd–5th Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m42

M
at

he
m

at
ic

s 
C

on
ce

pt
s

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Maths Masterpieces Mastering Tables

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

Code  Level  Price 

0572 3rd–4th Class 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

 Code  Level  Price 

Middle 6007 3rd–4th Class 20.95

Upper 6008 5th–6th Class 20.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans



Dice Activities

Code  Level   Price 

6006 1st–2nd Class 9.95

Code  Level   Price 

6010 3rd–6th Class 9.95

Code  Level   Price 

6013 5th–6th Class 9.95

Code  Level   Price 

6014 1st–4th Class 9.95

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

Created by teachers in their classrooms over a 
period of ten years. The activities have been tested 
and have proven to engage children, develop their 
mathematical thinking and empower them to 
believe in their ability to do mathematics.

The activities build number sense and generate a 
conceptual base for number facts.

Dice Activities – Building Number Sense and Power

Created by teachers to engage pupils in 
activities which develop fluency with the 
arithmetic operations of subtraction and 
the mathematical principles involved in 
thinking about subtraction in a number 
of ways.

Eight sections provide subtraction 
practice in activities such as subtraction 
graphs and charts; table completion; 
rounds, patterns and differences 
activities; and subtraction bingo, hidden 
number, tic-tac-toe and four-grid tic-
tac-toe games.

Dice Activities for Subtraction

Created to engage pupils in developing fluency 
with multiplication facts and, in doing so, empower 
pupils with the ability to be successful in maths. 

The activities focus on number and operations 
and address the mathematical skills of reasoning, 
problem-solving and probability. Can be used with 
pupils from 3rd to 6th Class.

Dice Activities – Building Multiplication  
Facts and Developing Fluency

Created by teachers to engage pupils in developing fluency with the mathematical concepts of square 
numbers, square roots, prime numbers, factorials, summation and integers.

Ten sections provide practice in activities such as square number and prime number charts; dice graphs; 
table completion; four in a row, square off, cross over, tic-tac-toe and four-grid tic-tac-toe games; and 
independent explorations using a random and specific set of numbers.

Dice Activities for Mathematical Thinking

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 43

M
athem

atics G
am

es



LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

Back to Basics Activities for Class and Home
• excellent photocopiable homework package, with an activity for each week of the 

academic year

• clear, comprehensive and back-to-basics approach

• each activity focuses on one mathematical area

• four sections, covering number, shape, measurement and data

• simple and easy-to-understand instructions to aid independence

• suitable for homework, classwork, teaching a new concept, revision and assessment

• each pupil copymaster has an accompanying page of teachers notes, containing 
the objective, maths concept, curriculum links and answers

 Code  Level  Price 

Book A 6056 Senior Infants 9.95

Book B 6057 1st Class 9.95

Book C 6058 2nd Class 9.95

Book D 6059 3rd Class 9.95

Book E 6060 4th Class 9.95

Book F 6061 5th Class 9.95

Book G 6062 6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

Maths Homework

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

Maths Homework - That’s Too Good for the Dog

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6497 Senior Infants 21.95

Book 2 6498 1st–2nd Class 21.95

Book 3 6499 3rd–4th Class 21.95

Book 4 6500 5th–6th Class 21.95

High-interest maths homework for every 
week of the academic year.
• high-interest maths homework 

copymasters to complement and 
reinforce classroom learning

• 40 activities per book – one for each 
week of the academic year

• each copymaster has an innovative 
starter activity, age-appropriate 
maths activities and a challenge 
finisher

• challenge activities allow application 
of knowledge through open-ended 
tasks

• opportunities for pupil and teacher 
assessment

• teachers notes, curriculum links and 
answers provided

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m44

H
om

ew
or

k



SESE

45E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Inspire and prepare today’s pupils to become  
tomorrow’s innovators.

Sample card from Senior Infants

STEM Projects

FREE
SAMPLES

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

Scan the QR code to see how Senior Infants in  
Catherine McAuley JNS made their ‘Rope Bridge’ project.

The STEM Projects series provides 
opportunities for pupils to creatively 
apply skills and knowledge in a wide 
range of cross-curricular learning 
contexts. Although science is the subject 
area upon which most of the projects are 
based, other curricular areas (geography, 
mathematics, SPHE and visual arts) along 
with design and technology skills come 
into play in a cross-curricular fashion, 
depending on the project.

Each project box includes:

• two introductory cards explaining 
STEM education, including: time 
allocations for using the cards; tips for 
planning, differentiating, assessing and 
supporting teaching and learning; and 
classroom and resource management 
ideas

• one card with icons, explaining each 
step of the designing and creating 
process, in child-friendly language

• one teacher reference card in each 
colour-coded section, outlining the 
knowledge and skills that pupils will 
use in the projects in that section and 
providing an overview of each project 
and the suggested materials needed

• six short-term projects and one 
long-term project in each of the  
colour-coded sections

• six copies of each project to allow for 
small-group use

Front of card

Back of card

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m46

ST
EM



STEM Projects

R E V I E W

Here’s what one Irish teacher thought 
about our STEM Projects boxed sets:

‘The range of the topics was excellent, 
covering the different dimensions 
of STEM, and easily linked to the 
curriculum.

A valuable resource to use in station 
teaching of science, as groups could 
independently work on cards, which 
have direct links to the concepts taught 
at the concepts station.

• Increased the pupil’s independence; 
the instructions or directions given 
on each card supported the pupil 
just enough for them to use their own 
initiative and imagination and apply 
the knowledge they have.

• A versatile resource, as I could use 
it as a whole class activity and for 
group work.

• Hands-on activities which the pupils 
loved and excelled in!’

Sample card from 4th Class

Code Level Price

6177IR Infants 59.95

6178IR 1st Class 59.95

6179IR 2nd Class 59.95

6180IR 3rd Class 59.95

6182IR 4th Class 59.95

6182IR 5th Class 59.95

6183IR 6th Class 59.95

SAVER10 All Levels 359.70The icons explain each step of the design process, in child-friendly language.

Each box is 
divided into four 
colour-coded 
sections:
• Living Things

• Energy and 
Forces

• Materials

• Earth and the 
Environment

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 47

STEM



Science: A STEM Approach

Science: A STEM Approach is a series of photocopiable copymasters designed to enhance the 
teaching of science by:

• boosting teacher confidence in delivering both science learning and STEM activities

• developing opportunities for pupils to explore their own ideas and learning

• ensuring a range of opportunities to develop scientific skills through practical activities, 
observing, recording and measuring

• promoting active learning, scientific enquiry, exploration and the testing of hypotheses and 
ideas

• providing practical suggestions and ideas for using readily available resources

Each unit also includes a STEM Project that links the science knowledge and skills learnt with 
aspects of engineering, design and technology, information technology and mathematics. Each 
STEM Project also includes:

• design brief

• STEM curriculum links

• alternative project ideas

• advice on assessing STEM skills, understanding and processes

• photocopiable resource sheets

Sample pages from 3rd Class

Code Level Price 

6170IR Infants 24.95

6171IR 1st Class 24.95

6172IR 2nd Class 24.95

6173IR 3rd Class 24.95

6174IR 4th Class 24.95

6175R 5th Class 24.95

6176IR 6th Class 24.95

SAVER11 All Levels 149.70

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m48

Sc
ie

nc
e



Science

Six-book photocopiable, flexible series providing modern, appealing activities for the strands 
of science.

• aims to develop core scientific knowledge 
and conceptual understanding 

• focuses on procedural understanding on 
the nature, processes and skills of working 
scientifically such as questioning and 
predicting, planning and conducting, 
analysing data, evaluating and 
communicating 

• each unit of work is in a four-page division 
(one teacher page and three pupil pages)

• experiments/investigations are carefully 
chosen to make use of simple, everyday 
materials which the teacher/child will have 
easy access to 

• emphasis on the curricular strands such as 
living things (both plant and animal), energy 
and forces (light, electricity, heat, sound), 
materials, and environmental awareness and 
care 

• activities are designed to promote curiosity 
and interest in science by requiring children 
to test, change or confirm their ideas about 
how things are and how they work 

• provides teachers with the necessary 
activities to enhance their science 
programme with a class

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 6693 Senior Infants 19.95

Book 2 6694 1st Class 19.95

Book 3 6695 2nd Class 19.95

Book 4 6696 3rd Class 19.95

Book 5 6697 4th Class 19.95

Book 6 6698 5th Class+ 19.95

SAVER12 All Levels 99.75

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

Primary Science

• provides pupils with the opportunity to 
explore, investigate and develop knowledge 
and understanding of the four strands:

 – living things

 – energy and forces

 – materials

 – environmental awareness and care

• balanced approach to science, equally 
emphasising development of concepts, 
knowledge, skills and attitudes

• simple, inexpensive and easy-to-obtain 
materials are listed by activity

• detailed teacher information pages to 
assist in implementing a classroom science 
programme

• extensive background information about 
each topic

• detailed teacher notes on each activity

• assessment templates assessing outcomes, 
knowledge and skills

• detailed follow-up activities suggested

• answers provided where necessary

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 1 0551 Junior/Senior Infants 9.95

Book 2 0552 1st–2nd Class 9.95

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code  Level  Price 

Book 3 0553 3rd–4th Class 9.95

Book 4 0554 5th–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, 

Individual Lesson 

Plans

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, 

Individual Lesson 

Plans

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 49

Science

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Literacy through Science

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

 Code  Level  Price

Lower 6318 1st–2nd Class 9.95

Middle 6319 3rd–4th Class 9.95

Upper 6320 5th–6th Class 9.95



 Code Level Price

Box 1 2873IR 3rd Class 200.00

Box 2 2874IR 4th Class 200.00

Box 3 2875IR 5th Class 200.00

Box 4 2876IR 6th Class 200.00

The History Box

FREE
SAMPLESNEW

RELEASE

Bring history to life in the classroom!

The History Box series is a new, 
innovative history resource for pupils 
from 3rd to 6th Class. Written by a 
practising Irish teacher, The History 
Box aims to support teachers by 
placing a strong emphasis on the 
knowledge and skills outlined in the 
history curriculum.

Within each box, there are a number 
of historical topics presented in 
units and arranged according to the 
strands of the history curriculum.

The history curriculum focuses on 
two main features:

• the knowledge and interpretation 
of the lives of people in the past

• the pupils’ experiences of the skills 
and processes by which historians 
approach their work

Both features are comprehensively 
addressed through The History 
Box. Through a combination of 
text and pictorial materials, along 
with research- and enquiry-based 
learning activities, the teaching of 
history will complement learning 
occurring in other subject areas.

Each History Box contains:

• A4 Topic Focus Cards  
(4 copies of each card)

• A5 Work as a Historian Cards  
(2 cards for each unit, front and 
back activities)

• Teacher Guide

• Activity Resource Book

Sample Topic Focus Card from 5th Class Box

Front of card

Back of card

To engage pupils in the topic, comprehension activities, writing 
tasks and research and investigate opportunities are presented.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m50

H
is

to
ry



The History Box

Activity Resource Book
The Activity Resource Book contains all the 
photocopiable material that can be used to 
support the activity cards in The History Box.

Each unit includes two activity worksheets 
based on the Topic Focus Card, an activity 
worksheet for each of the four Working as a 
Historian Cards and two assessment pages for 
each section covered in the box. 

Cross-curricular Learning

Used consistently, pupils will read broadly across all aspects of history: local, national and 
international. This will help pupils extend their vocabulary by developing the meaning of 
words in context, develop their reading stamina and enable them to learn about the rich 
tapestry of history using a variety of skills and strategies.

The author was keen to ensure that the range and variety of activities would help teachers 
address other areas of the curriculum in an integrated way. Comprehension strategies, 
such as summarising, inferring, determining importance, making connections, questioning 
and synthesising, are embedded in the activities. The genres of writing are addressed, with 
pupils having to write reports, narratives and persuasive pieces in many of the activities. 
Drama, visual arts and SPHE are also integrated in a seamless way.

Assessment

Each section contains a two-page 
assessment containing a mixture of 
multiple-choice and written questions 
based on the strand studied.

These photocopiable assessments can 
be found in the Activity Resource Book and 
help teachers monitor progress through 
the strands.

Sample Work as a Historian Cards from 5th Class Box

The Work as a Historian cards are related to the Topic Focus 
Card. The first of these cards has an ‘A’ and ‘B’ side, with two 
activities per side. The second card has a ‘C’ and ‘D’ side, 
again with two activities per side.

These A5 cards are designed using the idea of Jigsaw 
Groups from co-operative learning strategies. Once each 
group has completed their activities, they inform the class 
about what they learned. In this way, enquiry-based skills, 
research skills and communication skills are encouraged.

Teacher Guide
Comprehensive Teacher Guide offering 
additional ideas, activities, answers and lots of 
time-saving photocopiables.

The Teacher Guide includes notes on teaching 
history in the primary school, an explanation 
of The History Box, teacher notes for delivering 
each unit of The History Box and scope and 
sequence charts.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 51

H
istory

M E E T  T H E  A U T H O R

Colm Wallace is a primary school teacher from Renvyle, Co. Galway. He attended Mary Immaculate College in Limerick from 
2005 to 2008 where he obtained his Bachelor of Education degree. He also studied history as part of his degree which helped 
foster an enduring love for the subject. Colm has previously researched and written two academic books on the history of 
Ireland in the 20th century. His first book, Sentenced to Death, recounts the true stories of thirty Irish men and women who 
had the death penalty imposed on them by the Irish State. His second book, The Fallen, explores the origins of An Garda 
Síochána and documents the stories of the many Gardaí killed in the line of duty in the early years of the Irish State.The 
History Box is Colm’s first educational resource for primary schools. It has been written for the teaching of local, national and 

international history to Irish pupils of all abilities. It adheres to the principles and content of the history curriculum. Colm 
has placed considerable emphasis on the skills of a historian to devise a user-friendly and engaging resource for both 

teachers and pupils.

Colm is currently Deputy Principal of Aillebrack National School in Ballyconneely, Co. Galway, where he teaches 
the senior classes. He is passionate about the teaching of history and has given summer courses to teachers 
on various aspects of Irish history. He is married to Rebecca and they have one son, Ciarán.



Literacy and History

Ancient Greece/Ancient Rome
LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

• written to encourage pupils to gain 
knowledge about ancient societies whilst 
developing literacy skills

• includes detailed teachers notes on how to 
use the books and a glossary to help pupils 
understand the terms used in ancient times

• each book has 12 chapters, each covering a 
different aspect of the ancient society

Each chapter contains:

• comprehensive teacher notes including 
activity objectives, background information, 
curriculum links and answers

• fictional text based on historical facts, 
covering a range of literary genres

• comprehension, cloze and word study 
copymasters

• cross-curricular activities

• over 80 pages of superbly detailed photocopiable resources

• comprehensive series discovering the fascinating civilisations of the ancient worlds of Rome 
and Greece

• ideal for more able/upper 
primary or lower secondary 
pupils

• extensive teacher notes on 
each activity

• attractive and detailed 
illustrations

• ideal resources to help 
assist in teaching the 
revised history curriculum

  Code  Level  Price 

Ancient Rome 2237 4th–6th Class 9.95

Ancient Greece 2238 4th–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook

   Code  Level  Price

The Romans 6289 5th–6th Class 9.95

The Egyptians 6290 5th–6th Class 9.95

The Greeks 6291 5th–6th Class 9.95

The Celts   6292 5th–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

Sample pages from The Celts

Sample pages from Ancient Rome

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m52

H
is

to
ry



Sample pages from 4th Class

Primary Geography

A six-book series covering the geography 
curriculum.
Primary Geography enables teachers to bring the wider world into the classroom by studying local, 
national and global issues through a range of engaging learning activities. Through an exploration 
of the different topics in each book, pupils acquire the skills to carry out geographical enquiry 
through investigation, analysis and practical work. Pupils explore the rich diversity of human 
and natural environments and develop and deepen their knowledge and understanding of the 
geographical processes that shape the world around them. 

Each topic is introduced by a text or representation to support pupil understanding of 
geographical concepts. This is followed by activities to extend and consolidate their knowledge 
and skills. Each topic is also accompanied by a teacher page which includes curriculum coverage, 
teaching notes and suggested additional activities and resources. Teachers can assess and 
monitor pupil progress with end-of-section assessments.

  Code  Level  Price 

Me and My World 

 6681IR 1st Class 22.95

The World Around Me

 6682IR 2nd Class 22.95

The Wider World 

 6683IR 3rd Class 22.95

The World in Which We Live 

 6684IR 4th Class 22.95

One World 

 6685IR 5th Class 22.95

How the World Works

 6686IR 6th Class 22.95

SAVER13 1st- 6th Class 114.75

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 53

G
eography

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Using Maps

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

 Code  Level  Price

Book 1 6625 1st–2nd Class 21.95

Book 2 6626 3rd–4th Class 21.95

Book 3 6627 5th–6th Class 21.95



Mapping and Atlas Skills

• wide variety of photocopiable mapping and atlas skill 
activities

• focus on accurate identification of known and unknown 
locations and provision of accurate instructions

• promote important skills into other curriculum areas 
and adult life

• can be used in conjunction with all school atlases

• skills include horizontal and vertical, coordinates, 
symbols, compass points, giving directions, latitude 
and longitude and familiarity with a range of maps;  
e.g. plans, street, physical and political

 Code  Level   Price 

Lower 0591 1st–2nd Class  9.95

Middle 0592 3rd–4th Class  9.95

Upper 0593 5th–6th Class  9.95

Literacy and Geography The Environment

• topical photocopiable 
series combining 
literacy, geography and 
environmental studies

• encourages pupils to 
investigate aspects of the 
environment which are 
under threat due to human 
activities

• promotes an understanding 
of the progress being 
made towards creating a 
sustainable planet

• each book contains 
12 chapters, each with 
four activities and 
accompanying teacher 
notes

• environmental issues 
covered include natural 
resource use, recycling, 
biodiversity, renewable 
energy sources, pollution 
and conservation

• each book includes a 
digital version on the 
accompanying CD

• contemporary, age-appropriate and appealing topics

• books are divided into four-page units which include one 
teacher information page and three pupil activities (text, 
comprehension and cross-curricular activity)

• detailed teacher notes include objectives, worksheet 
information, answers, additional activity suggestions and  
curriculum links

• quiz activities (and answers) 
included for each unit of work 
as an assessment tool

• ideal for class, group, 
individual and homework use

 Code  Level   Price 

Lower 0548 1st–2nd Class 9.95

Middle 0549 3rd–4th Class 9.95

Upper 0550 5th–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

 Code Level Price 

Antarctica 6421 3rd–6th Class 9.95

Rainforests 6422 3rd–6th Class 9.95

Environmental Issues 

 6423 3rd–6th Class 9.95

Natural Disasters

 6424 3rd–6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

Sample pages from Middle

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m54

G
eo

gr
ap

hy



Gaeilge

55E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



• Ranganna 1 agus 2 i scoileanna Ián-Ghaeilge agus Gaeltachta; Ranganna 4 
ar aghaidh i scoileanna T2

• ceann de cheithre shnáithe an churaclaim Ghaeilge is ea scil na hÉisteachta

• leanann an páiste treoracha an mhúinteora trí éisteacht go cúramach

• tá scil na cainte comhtháite le scil na héisteachta

• billeoga inchóipeála don mhúinteoir sa leabhar

• billeog mheasúinaithe donpháiste ag deireadh an leabhair

• forbraíonn an áis seo scileanna éisteachta an pháiste trí ghrádú na 
ngníomhaíochtaí

• baineann an páiste taitneamh as an ngníomhaíocht agus foghlaimionn sé/
sí trí ghníomhú

Gníomhaíochtaí Éisteachta 
G

ae
ilg

e

Code Level Price 

4023 Rang 1 – Rang 2 14.95

Siúl Siar

Sraith Leabhar staire is ea Siúl Siar. Tá ceithre leabhar sa tsraith a chlúdaíonn an cúrsa iomlán 
staire ó rang a trí rang a sé. Leagan amach simplí taitneamhach atá sna leabhair, le pictiúir 
bhreátha agus gníomhaíochtaí spéisiúla chun na páistí a mhealladh siar chuig an saol atá imithe 
rompu. 

Clúdaíonn an tsraith an-chuid ábhar, ó bhfinnscéalta na hEorpa agus Muintir an tSeansaoil; na 
Gréigigh, na hEigiptigh, na Románaigh agus na Ceiltigh; go dtí stair na hÉireann ón gClochaois ar 
aghaidh. Déantar staidéar chomh maith ar Réabhlóidí móra an domhan agus na tíre seo.

Code Level Price 

9101 Rang 3 6.99

9102 Rang 4 6.99

9103 Rang 5 6.99

9104 Rang 6 6.99

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m56

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E

Irish Merit Stickers

V i s i t 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

This pack contains 
 100 stickers – 5 sheets of 
4 designs (Size 27 mm)

Code Price

RIC9276 2.99



Obair Bhéil

• Ceachtanna ar 
chleachtadh labhairt na 
teanga, a spreagann úsáid 
cheart chuí na bhfocail sna 
haonaid.

Litriú

• Focail ó théamaí Churaclam 
na Gaeilge.

• Réimse leathan 
gníomhaíochtaí a chuidíonn 
leis an bpáiste a scilleanna 
litriú a chleachtadh agus a 
dhaigniú.

• Leathanaigh tagartha le stór 
focail úsáideacha orthu: 
laethanta na seachtaine, na 
míonna, uimhreacha, conas 
comhaireamh, srl.

• Frásaí coitianta sa Tuiseal 
Ginideach.

Sliochtanna Léitheoireachta

• Ceachtanna léitheoireachta 
a thugann seans don 
pháiste na focail ó na 
haonaid a fheiceáil ina 
gcomhthéacsanna cearta.

• Is féidir freisin na 
sliochtanna léitheoireachta 
a úsáid i mbealaí éagsúla 
mar obair bhreise do na 
páistí a chríochnaíonn go 
luath.

Leabhair oibre cuimsitheacha le ceachtanna
litriú, gramadaí, obair bhéil, léitheoireachta agus scríobhneoireachta iontu!

Code Level Price 

2336 Rang 3 6.99

2337 Rang 4 6.99

2338 Rang 5 6.99

2339 Rang 6 6.99

Breathnaigh ScríobhAbair Déan Cóip Clúdaigh

G
aeilge

Gaeilge le Chéile

Sraith ceithre leabhar oibre Gaeilge ó Rang 3 – 
Rang 6 lán de gníomhaíochtaí spreagúla!
• Leabhair oibre cuimsitheacha le ceachtanna litriú, gramadaí, obair bhéil, léitheoireachta agus 

scíobhneoireachta iontu.

• Oiriúnach d’obair scoile agus d’obair bhaile.

• Aonad oibre do gach seachtain sa bhliain scoile, 36 aonad san iomlán.

• Nótaí múinteora a thugann comhairle ar chonas an leabhar a úsáid.

• Réimse leathan gníomhaíochtaí a chothaíonn ábaltacht neamhspleachais an pháiste.

• Déantar athrá ar na pointí gramadaí le foghlaim na bpáistí a dhaingniú.

• Spreagtar measúnú indibhidiach! Is féidir. leis na páistí a dtaifead reatha seachtainiúil féin a 
choimeád ag cúl gach leabhair.

Gramadach

• Cód dathanna a chuidíonn 
leis an bpáiste rialacha na 
n-aimsirí a fhoghlaim.

• Rialacha gramadaí na 
seachtaine leagtha amach 
go soiléir ar na haonaid 
chuí. 

• Tá na briathra leathanna le 
chéile, tá na briathra caolta 
le chéile.

• Tá na briathra aon-siollacha 
le chéile, tá na briathra iol-
siollacha le chéile.

• Pointí breise 
gramadaí clúdaithe: 
na forainmneacha 
réamhfhoclacha, na 
céimeanna comparáide 
agus conas comhaireamh.

FREE
SAMPLES

Scrúdaigh

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 57



Ón tsraith Gaeilge le Chéile, cuireann Prim-Ed dhá sraith póstaeir 
as Gaeilge i láthair.
6 × A2 Póstaeir Lannaithe!

• póstaeir ildaite bunaithe ar ghramadach na Gaeilge mar a 
leagtar amach sa tsraith Gaeilge le Chéile

• rialacha gramadaí leagtha amach le cód dathanna mar 
threoir fhoghlama

• téacs mór, soiléir atá éasca le léamh

• tuilleadh eolais ar bhriathra na Gaeilge ar chúl gach póstaer!

• is féidir le do rang iad a úsáid gach lá agus iad ag scríobh, ag 
léamh nó ag caint as Gaeilge!

SRAITH 2

Code Level Price 

P7069 Rang 5 – Rang 6 12.95

Gramadach na Gaeilge
G

ae
ilg

e 
Pó

st
ae

ir

SRAITH 1

Code Level Price 

P7068 Rang 3 – Rang 4 12.95

Stór Focal Gaeilge

Poster features:

• colourful and informative  
A2 posters

• six posters – Numbers 1–20, 
Colour, The Body, Animals, 
Snacks and The Weather

• each poster based on popular 
topic

• designed to introduce and 
consolidate a range of 
vocabulary

Reverse of each poster 
contains:

• detailed teacher notes, 
including vocabulary and 
grammar information and 
suggestions for further 
activities and games

• three copymasters to help 
introduce and reinforce the 
vocabulary

Code Level Price

P7083 Rang 1 – Rang 6 12.95

Full teacher support on 
the back of each poster.

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m58



SPHE

59E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Sample pages from 2nd Class 

 Code Level Price

Book A 6628IR Senior Infants 21.95

Book B 6629IR 1st Class 21.95

Book C 6630IR 2nd Class 21.95

Book D 6631IR 3rd Class 21.95

Book E 6632IR 4th Class 21.95

Book F 6633IR 5th Class 21.95

Book G 6634IR 6th Class 21.95

SAVER13 All Levels 131.70

Primary SPHE
SP

H
E

Social, Personal Health and Economic Education 
for a Happy and Healthy Life.
Primary SPHE is a seven-book series written 
to support the teaching and learning of the 
Social, Personal and Health Education subject 
area of the Irish curriculum.

Primary SPHE has a variety of photocopiable 
activities, covering a range of objectives from 
all strand and strand units of the curriculum. 
Each unit of work contains a teacher page, in 
lesson plan format, and a variety of supporting 
activity pages. The aim of the activities is to 
help and encourage pupils to lead happy and 
healthy lives. 

How will this resource help you? 

• all the work has been done: time-saving 
lesson plans with an introduction, 
development and a conclusion

• divided into units which cover the three 
health sub-strands—Being Healthy, Safe 
and Active; Communicating and Interacting 
for Health and Well-being; Contributing to 
Healthy and Active Communities

• differentiation opportunities – suggestions 
provided for catering for different ability 
levels

Teacher page

• title of the unit

• content description supported by the unit

• suggested resources needed to teach the 
unit

• answers may be included

• suggested assessment activities

• going further gives suggestions for extension

• details of the lesson shown in the 
Introduction, Development and Conclusion

• differentiation gives suggestions for catering 
for different ability levels

Pupil pages

• relevant sub-strand 
is stated

• three supporting 
pages vary in 
content and 
purpose

• worksheets

• stories

• games

• cards

• scenarios

• templates

BESTSELLER SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m60



 Code Level Price

Lower 0744 1st– 2nd Class 24.95

Middle 0745 3rd – 4th Class 24.95

Upper 0746 5th – 6th Class 24.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

SPH
E

Self-esteem

Photocopiable books to develop self-esteem.
• investigates personal and social issues faced by primary school-aged pupils, with a 

view to building self-worth and establishing resilience in challenging situations

• issues addressed within the series are: self-management skills, interpersonal skills, 
decision making, goal setting, cooperation, bullying and harassment and concepts for 
a healthy lifestyle

• pupil activities require them to relate the imaginary characters’ experiences to their 
own life and assess the appropriateness and effectiveness of their own behaviour

• each pupil page has accompanying teacher notes which include activity objectives, 
pre-lesson discussion focus, instructions on how to use the copymaster, follow-up 
suggestions, possible sensitivity issues and answers

• activities are ideal for whole-class lessons or for small groups with particular needs

Sample pages from 5th-6th Class

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 61

w w w . p r i m - e d . i e /a i s t e a r

B r o w s e  o u r  r a n g e  o f  r e s o u r c e s  t o  h e l p  l i t t l e  m i n d s  g r o w . 



EBOOK
AVAILABLE

This series contains teacher pages which include:

• information about the 
aspects of bullying covered

• suggestions for promoting 
a bully-free school 
environment

• sample bullying incident 
report (teachers)

• sample bullying incident 
report (pupils)

• anti-bullying pledges for the 
whole class, individual and 
home

• merit certificates and 
bookmarks to be awarded 
for demonstration of 
positive behaviour against 
bullying 

• sample pupil and sample 
parent Internet safety 
checklist

• list of useful websites and 
literature resources to 
promote understanding of 
and skills for dealing with 
bullying

Bullying in a Cyber World Bullying

• three excellent photocopiable resources to aid 
teachers and pupils alike in identifying, coping 
with and preventing bullying

• comprehensive teacher notes provide an 
excellent level of support

• developmental programme aims to promote 
positive behaviours across the primary school

• information to support school policy development 
and promote school/parent communication

• superb SPHE material on this topical issue

 Code Level Price

Lower 0654 1st – 2nd Class 24.95

Middle 0655 3rd – 4th Class 24.95

Upper 0656 5th – 6th Class 24.95

Conflict Resolution Total Health

Total Health is a series of three books designed as 
a complete health programme for primary pupils. 
This fantastic series includes sections about Human 
development, Safety, Food and nutrition, and 
Relationships. There is a wide variety of age-appropriate 
and relevant activities, that will engage pupils. Topic 
points for pupil discussion and website research activities 
for both teacher and pupils are prominent features.

Features:

• wide variety of pupil 
activities

• comprehensive 
teachers notes 

• cross-curricular 
activities answers

• curriculum links

• comprehensive four–book 
photocopiable series

• deals with conflict issues - a 
requirement of the SPHE 
curriculum and an important 
life skill

• aims to encourage children 
to turn conflict into a positive 
experience – through 
communicating, negotiating 
and consolidating 

• written to help create a caring 
school atmosphere, promote 
problem-solving skills and 
encourage peace

• teacher notes accompany 
each activity

• topics, skills and attitudes 
covered are: understanding 
conflict, communication, 
feelings, team building, using 
conflict resolution skills, 
problem-solving, negotiation, 
mediation, decision making, 
compromising, peace and 
tolerance

 Code Level Price

Lower 6454 1st– 2nd Class 9.95

Middle 6455 3rd – 4th Class 9.95

Upper 6456 5th – 6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

 Code Level Price

Lower 0581 1st – 2nd Class 9.95

Middle 0582 3rd – 4th Class 9.95

Upper 0583 5th – 6th Class 9.95

Extension 0584 Lower Secondary 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code Level Price

Early Years 6450 Infant Classes 22.95

Lower 6451 1st– 2nd Class 22.95

Middle 6452 3rd – 4th Class 22.95

Upper 6453 5th – 6th Class 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m62

SP
H

E



EBOOK
AVAILABLE

UPPER

Code Level Price

P7086 4th – 6th Class 12.95

Code Level Price

2809 1st – 6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

• introduces and develops the knowledge, skills, attitudes and 
values needed to help pupils lead healthy and fulfilling lives

• variety of copymaster activities contain role-plays to perform, 
scenarios to consider, information to discuss, questions to 
answer or values to compare

• each copymaster is 
accompanied by a page 
of teacher notes, providing: 
activity objective, background 
information, answers and 
additional activities

• guided classroom activities 
and discussion encourages 
pupils to think critically about 
health/values issues and the 
challenges they face as they 
grow and develop

Primary Health and Values Teaching Values Toolkit

Teaching Values Toolkit is a series of five comprehensive 
books designed to provide a collection of practical 
resources to enable 
teachers to teach values 
education in the classroom. 
Based on ‘The six kinds of 
best’ concept by David 
Koutsoukis, the books 
contain a series of activities 
to make learning values 
education fun and are 
suitable for a variety of 
pupil learning styles and 
intelligences.

 Code Level Price

Book A 2773 Senior Infants 9.95

Book B 2774 1st Class 9.95

Book C 2775 2nd Class 9.95

Book D 2776 3rd Class 9.95

Book E 2777 4th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

Teaching Values Toolkit

Comprehensive manual 
of practical behaviour 
management ideas, 
examples, strategies and 
resources.

• ideal for principals, teachers 
and support staff, in all 
types of schools, teaching 
all age groups

• provides practical 
advice on: creating a 
caring, positive school 
environment; developing 
positive relationships; 
implementing proactive, 
preventive strategies; 
setting clear guidelines 
of behaviour; developing 
effective procedures, roles 
and responsibilities for 
implementing a behaviour 
management plan; and 
reviewing, reflecting and 
planning for improvement

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

 Code Level Price

Book A 0574 Senior Infants 9.95

Book B 0575 1st Class 9.95

Book C 0576 2nd Class 9.95

Book D 0577 3rd Class 9.95

Book E 0578 4th Class 9.95

Book F 0579 5th Class 9.95

Book G 0580 6th Class 9.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€
EBOOK
AVAILABLE

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 63

SPH
E

 
Behaviour Management 

6 × A2 colourful posters 

MIDDLE/UPPER

Code Level Price

P7056 3rd – 6th Class 19.95

Bullying

4 × A2 colourful posters

MIDDLE/UPPER

Code Level Price

P7001 3rd – 6th Class 19.95

Bullying in a Cyber World

6 × A2 colourful posters

LOWER

Code Level Price

P7085 1st–3rd Class 19.95

Bullying in a Cyber World

6 × A2 colourful posters

UPPER

Code Level Price

P7086 4th–6th Class 19.95

V i s i t w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

A L S O  A V A I L A B L E



Physical Education and Development

Movement and Physical Activity
Physical Education and Development – Movement and Physical Activity is the ideal resource for all 
early years teachers looking for physical education activity inspiration. There are no pupil pages 
in this book; all the pages are for teachers and teaching assistants who need to set up physical 
education and development activities.

• games-plan format activity units on a wide 
variety of movement skills and games, 
including balancing, jumping, catching, 
skipping, yoga and parachute games

• teacher page provided for each unit, 
covering objectives, background information, 
discussion points and additional resource 
suggestions for each unit

• differentiation and extension suggestions 
on adapting activities are provided for some 
activities

• variety of fun opportunities for young pupils 
to be active; to develop co-ordination, 
control and movement; to understand the 
importance of physical activity; and to 
promote enjoyment of, and positive attitudes 
towards, physical education and activity

Code Level Price

6195 Infants 24.95

NEW
RELEASE

SP
H

E/
Ph

ys
ic

al
 E

du
ca

tio
n

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m64



Cross-curricular

65E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Cross-curricular and general knowledge 
quizzes for learning, group work and fun!
Bright Stars Quizzes is a series of photocopiable quiz books for 1st to 6th Classes written by 
two experienced Irish primary school teachers. 

Each book can be used for class lessons, homework or for quiz competitions within a 
school. It can be used for independent work or for pair/group work. The quizzes would 
be excellent for challenging early finishers, as the questions entail revision of concepts 
covered at each class level and would encourage pupils to research the answers to 
some of the general knowledge questions. Equally, a ‘quiz’ could be given as a homework 
assignment because it revises English, maths, SESE, etc.

Each book contains:  

• 50 photocopiable individual quizzes (with 
10 questions per quiz)

• four end-of-term general knowledge 
quizzes (perfect for revising a term’s work 
through a fun, collaborative group work 
effort)

• three blockbuster quizzes

• end-of-year curriculum quiz

• 50 fun facts spread through the book, so 
that pupils can learn interesting facts and 
can add them to their SESE copybooks

• termly planners for the different months, 
outlining the curriculum areas the 
questions are based on

 Code Level Price

Book 1 6994IR 1st Class 19.95

Book 2 6995IR 2nd Class 19.95

Book 3 6996IR 3rd Class 19.95

Book 4 6997IR 4th Class 19.95

Book 5 6998IR 5th Class 19.95

Book 6 6999IR 6th Class 19.95

SAVER14 All Levels 99.75

Sample pages from 4th Class

Fun educational facts can be 
found throughout each book.

Bright Stars Quizzes

NEW
RELEASE

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

The quizzes give pupils 
the opportunity to 
explore and research 
the topics online. 

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m66

C
ro

ss
-c

ur
ric

ul
ar



 Code Level Price

Book 1 0756 Infants 22.95

Book 2 0757 1st – 2nd Class 22.95

Book 3 0758 3rd – 4th Class 22.95

Book 4 0759 5th – 6th Class 22.95

Buying Options:
Print Book, eBook, Individual Lesson Plans

The Relief Teacher Toolkit

• great range of photocopiable classroom 
activities to equip relief/supply/substitute and 
class teachers

• activities cover a variety of curriculum areas 
– English, maths, science, history/geography, 
SPHE and art

• each pupil worksheet is accompanied 
by teacher notes, including objectives, 
resource list, lesson plan, additional activity 
suggestions, answers and curriculum links

• pupil worksheets can stand alone as a single 
lesson, or be extended using the additional 
activity suggestions in the teacher notes

• each book includes a section of themed 
activities, designed as a springboard for 
long-term relief assignments

Sample pages from Infants book

BESTSELLEREBOOK
AVAILABLE

Early Finishers

Independent activities to 
reinforce basic skills.
• excellent seven-book photocopiable series for the entire 

primary age range

• high-interest, creative, fun yet challenging activities to satisfy 
the demands of the early finisher

• wide range of ready-to-use puzzles, brainteasers and creative 
activities to enable practise of important skills

• activities cover looking at words, working with numbers, critical 
thinking, following directions, looking at pictures and getting 
creative

• independent activities that are also ideal for class and 
homework

• activities can be completed individually or in pairs

• answers and record sheet included

 Code Level Price

Book A 6394 Senior Infants 9.95

Book B 6395 1st Class 9.95

Book C 6396 2nd Class 9.95

Book D 6397 3rd Class 9.95

Book E 6398 4th Class 9.95

Book F 6399 5th Class 9.95

Book G 6400 6th Class 9.95

BESTSELLER
LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

Sample page from  
6th Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 67

C
ross-curricular



Higher-order Thinking Skills

NEW
RELEASE

SCHOOL
SAVER

€€€

Give your pupils the critical thinking skills 
they need!
Higher-order Thinking Skills focuses on the critical and creative thinking skills that 
pupils need in their daily life. The unique activities stimulate pupils and promote them 
to ‘think outside the box’. 

In the fast-paced and ever-changing world we live in, never has there been a more 
important time to develop critical thinking skills – but how do you fit this into an 
already-packed schedule? Prim-Ed Publishing has the answer with our latest release, 
Higher-order Thinking Skills. Through a range of engaging and challenging activities 
designed to test and strengthen problem-solving skills, this series helps pupils make 
deeper connections by integrating their learning across key curriculum areas.

Features:

• activities that build and grow pupils’ problem-solving skills through engaging logic 
puzzles, brainteasers and more

• each activity focuses on a behavioural verb such as analyse, predict or design, and 
integrates into a different curriculum area

• mixture of short early-finisher activities and more involved tasks

• pupils gain meaningful practice that they can apply across subject areas and in life

Code Level  Price

8454 1st Class 24.95

8455 2nd Class 24.95

8456 3rd Class 24.95

8457 4th Class 24.95

8458 5th Class 24.95

8459 6th Class 24.95

SAVER15 All Levels 124.75

Sample page from  
Middle book

Primary Quizzes

• excellent series of photocopiable general knowledge quizzes 
for the entire age range

• suitable for class literacy research lessons, homework and 
inter-class/school competitions

• aims to expand children’s knowledge of the world and 
includes questions on maths, animals, language, people, 
geography, history, the arts, technology and sport

• each quiz contains a variety of question types, interesting 
‘Did You Know?’ facts and ‘Internet Challenges’ to encourage 
research

• teacher notes accompany each quiz and contain answers, 
vocabulary, resources and suggestions for further exploration

 Code Level Price

Lower 0753 1st – 2nd Class 9.95

Middle 0754 3rd – 4th Class 9.95

Upper 0755 5th – 6th Class 9.95

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m68

C
ro

ss
-c

ur
ric

ul
ar



Design and 
Technology 

69E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Develop process and production skills through hands-on activities.

Design & Technology

NEW
RELEASE FREE

SAMPLES

Boxes
Each box in this six-box series contains 28 unique projects that 
encourage pupils to use analytical, creative and critical thinking 
skills as they explore and attempt to respond to the projects. All 
projects begin with the ‘design and make’ instruction. To allow 
for collaboration and group work, there are six copies of each 
project card.

The cross-curricular projects used in this series are based 
on real-world tasks, issues or challenges and, importantly, 
encourage the use of readily available materials and resources. 
Emphasis is placed on recycling, upcycling and repurposing. 
Pupils will explore why and how people design and make 
products that meet a purpose for a particular audience, and 
they will use their knowledge and skills to develop their own 
products.

Sample cards from 1st Class box

The projects are organised into four broad sections (each section has seven projects).

Food, Cooking and Nutrition – projects are designed to develop 
pupils’ understanding of how and why natural and processed 
food products are produced, prepared, cooked, preserved and/
or served.

Clothing and Textiles – projects are designed to develop 
pupils’ understanding of how and why clothing and other textile 
products are designed and made using thread, wool, fabric or 
felt.

Building and Construction – projects are designed to develop 
pupils’ understanding of how and why people design and make 
items, including buildings, bridges, furniture, instruments and 
other man-made features.

Technological Advancements – projects are designed to 
develop pupils’ understanding of how and why technology 
has developed over time and how major technological 
advancements have changed the ways we live, work, travel and 
enjoy our recreational time.

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

CLOTHING AND TEXTILES

1
Pot Holder

What is a pot holder? How is it used? Why does it need to be thick? 
What are some different ways to make pot holders?

What method will you use to make your pot holder? How will you 
hang your pot holder? How are you going to make it thick and 
colourful? What materials, tools and equipment will you need? 

3. PLAN
Draw and label a design for your pot holder, then draw or write the 
steps to show how you will make it. Collect your materials, tools and 
equipment.

4. CREATE Create your pot holder. Do you need help using the tools and 
equipment?

5. EVALUATE
Use your pot holder to lift a warm pot. Does it work? Is it thick 
enough? Is it colourful? Can it be hung? Is there anything you 
would change?

6. SHARE
Hold your pot holder by its hook/loop to display it. Tell how you 
made it. Tell what you are going to do with it. Will it be a gift? Will 
you use it at home?

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   26 22/6/20   9:08 am

CLOTHING AND TEXTILES

BOX Prim-Ed Publishing ~ www.prim-ed.com1

Pot Holder
Project Task:
Design and make a colourful, thick pot holder that can hang in the kitchen.

Project Ideas: 

 woven pot holder sewn pot holder finger-knitted pot holder

1

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   25 22/6/20   9:08 am

FOOD, COOKING AND NUTRITION

’Av-a-go to Grow an Avocado
What are some different ways of sprouting an avocado seed? What 
do avocado seeds need to grow? Where is the best place to grow 
them? How long does an avocado seed take to sprout? How do you 
need to care for it so it sprouts?

Where can you get an avocado seed? What materials, tools and 
equipment do you need? 

3. PLAN
Draw and write a plan for sprouting your avocado seed. Collect your 
seed, materials, tools and equipment.

4. CREATE Follow your plan, then plant your seed. Do you need help using the 
tools and equipment?

5. EVALUATE Watch your seed as it sprouts. Is there anything you could change to 
help it grow? 

6. SHARE

Display your sprouted seed with those of others who grew it the 
same way. Tell how you grew it. Talk to others who used a different 
way and look at their seed. Which way made a better plant? Which 
was easier? Which sprouted the best?

3

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   14 22/6/20   9:08 am

Back of card

FOOD, COOKING AND NUTRITION

BOX Prim-Ed Publishing ~ www.prim-ed.com1

’Av-a-go to Grow an Avocado

Project Task:
Design and make a way to grow a new avocado plant from a seed. 

Project Ideas: 

3

in a glass of water using 
toothpicks

in potting soil on a damp paper towel 
in a plastic bag in a dark 

cupboard

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   13 22/6/20   9:08 am

Front of card

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m70

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Te
ch

no
lo

gy



Design & Technology

Each project uses a six-step design process:

• Enquire • Ideate • Plan • Create • Evaluate • Share

As they work on the project, the pupils are guided through each step through the 
provision of guiding questions and points to consider. Each project is designed in 
such a way as to encourage pupils to approach it in creative and spontaneous ways.

The projects are designed to be used flexibly in the classroom and according to the 
teacher’s and pupils’ interests. Some projects may take only a few sessions while 
others may take longer. It is recommended that a minimum of three sessions are 
used to complete the design process on the back of each card. At the end of each 
project, pupils are encouraged to ‘share’ their product and findings with their peers, 
other classes and the wider community.

BOXES

Code Level Price

8470IR 1st Class 59.95

8471IR 2nd Class 59.95

8472IR 3rd Class 59.95

8473IR 4th Class 59.95

8474IR 5th Class 59.95

8475IR 6th Class 59.95

Sample pages from 2nd Class book (Full-colour digital version)

TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCEMENTS

2
Money Box

What is a money box? What interesting money boxes have other 
people made?

What recycled materials can be used? How can you make your 
money box interesting? What tools and equipment will you need?

3. PLAN
Draw and label a design for your money box, then draw or write the 
steps for making it. Collect your materials, tools and equipment.

4. CREATE Create your money box. Do you need help using the tools and 
equipment?

5. EVALUATE Push a coin into your money box. Does it work? Is your money box 
interesting? If you made another one, what would you change?

6. SHARE Show your money box. Tell how you made it. Why don’t people use 
money boxes as much now? How do they save money? Discuss.

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   60 22/6/20   9:08 am

TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCEMENTS

BOX Prim-Ed Publishing ~ www.prim-ed.com1

Money Box

Project Task:
Design and make an interesting money box 
to save your pocket money.

Project Ideas: 

2

robot money box superhero money box monster money box

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   59 22/6/20   9:08 am

BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION

4
Fancy Photo Frame

What is a photo frame? How do some photo frames stand up? How 
have other people made fancy photo frames?  

What picture will you use? How big does the frame need to be? 
How will you decorate it? How will you make it stand up? How will 
you keep the picture from falling out?

3. PLAN
Draw and label a design for your frame, then draw or write the 
steps you will use to create it. 

4. CREATE Create your photo frame. Do you need help using the tools and 
equipment?

5. EVALUATE Place your picture inside. Does it fit? Does the frame stand up well? 
Is there anything you would change?

6. SHARE Display your fancy photo frame. Tell how you made it. 

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   48 22/6/20   9:08 am

BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION

BOX Prim-Ed Publishing ~ www.prim-ed.com1

Fancy Photo Frame

Project Task:
Design and make a fancy photo frame that stands up.

Project Ideas:

4

decorated  
cardboard frame

heart-shaped  
frame

tinfoil frame

natural materials frame

8470PR Design and Technology Cards (Box 1).indd   47 22/6/20   9:08 am

Sample cards from 1st Class box

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 71

D
esign and Technology



Design & Technology

NEW
RELEASE EBOOK

AVAILABLE

ICT and Internet Literacy in the Classroom

This book includes offline and online activities 
that develop a pupil’s ability to read and analyse 
websites as they refine their online research skills for 
use in other subjects. Pupils are also introduced to 
online safety, netiquette and ethics to ensure they 
are confident, safe and effective Internet users. 

Features:

• enhances pupils’ online safety, including how to 
develop a strong password and understanding 
acceptable use agreements and phishing scams

• introduces pupils to blogs and collaboration 
tools and encourages them to use appropriate 
netiquette and ethics when using the Internet

• explores how websites are created for a specific 
purpose and audience, and how the features of 
online texts assist navigation and usability

Code  Level   Price

6168 3rd – 6th Class 24.95

NEW
RELEASE

Books
Design & Technology: Project-based Learning 
is a series of full-colour teacher resource 
books written to help teachers plan for, teach 
and assess pupil’s learning in design and 
technology.

Each of the six books in the series contains four 
similarly-themed units, allowing pupils to build 
on their prior knowledge and skills in design 
and technology as they progress through 
primary school.

The four themes are:

• Food, Cooking and Nutrition

• Clothing and Textiles

• Building and Construction

• Technological Advancements

Throughout the series, pupils work on a 
range of hands-on and enquiry-based 
activities using a variety of materials, tools 
and equipment, in a range of contexts. 
They will learn about the importance and 
use of sustainable practices to support 
environmental health and human survival for 
future generations.

Each unit has detailed plans for nine weeks 
of lessons/projects, which include objectives, 
resources, pupil activity sheets, enquiry cards, 
online research cards, assessment questions 
and detailed lesson plans.

These lesson plans are accompanied by 
curriculum links, background information, 
vocabulary lists, resource preparation lists and 
assessment tools.

BOOKS

Code Level Price 

3979IR 1st Class 29.95

3980IR 2nd Class 29.95

3981IR 3rd Class 29.95

3982IR 4th Class 29.95

3983IR 5th Class 29.95

3984IR 6th Class 29.95

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m72

D
es

ig
n 

an
d 

Te
ch

no
lo

gy



Visual Arts

73E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Awesome Art and Craft

BESTSELLER

 Code Level Price

Book 1 6598 Infants 24.95

Book 2 6599 1st – 2nd Class 24.95

Book 3 6600 3rd – 6th Class 24.95

Let your class discover and explore their creative ability through highly imaginative lessons that 
develop fabric and fibre, construction, clay, print, drawing and painting skills. Each book features 
stunning, full-colour photography, an innovative design and differentiation suggestions for 
different ages and abilities.

Features:

• easy-to-follow, step-by-step instructions

• independently follow the process via the images, rather than relying solely on textual instructions

• detailed class preparation notes on how to set up each activity

• each project utilises inexpensive, recycled or readily-available materials

• clear explanations of visual arts terminology and techniques, along with instructions on how to 
apply these principles to children’s art

• templates are provided as appropriate

Sample pages from 1st-2nd Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m74

V
is

ua
l A

rt
s



Exploring Visual Arts

Easy-to-use, easy-to-follow art projects.
• attractive series providing a range of  

tried-and-tested art lessons

• drawing, painting, collage and printmaking 
activities included

• easy-to-follow teacher instructions provide 
information on lesson duration, materials 
needed, step-by-step instructions and 
evaluation suggestions

• each art project has an example photograph 
of a completed project – in both the book 
and on the CD

• photocopiable activity cards (for early 
finishers/homework), templates, reward 
medals and assessment sheets included

INCLUDES

CD
INCLUDES

CD

Classroom Art

• develops skills and artwork 
using drawing, painting and 
printmaking

• provides opportunities for 
direct skill development 
whilst remaining largely 
open-ended, to allow 
for pupil exploration of 
individual techniques and 
ideas

• uses a wide range of readily 
available media

• stimulates imaginative 
ideas

• includes the line, shape, 
colour, pattern and texture 
elements of art 

• contains comprehensive information to support each  
two-page unit of work, including:

 – step-by-step, full-colour 
pictorial instructions

 – ideas for inspiring children

 – full-colour example of 
finished artwork

 – reflective/evaluative 
questions

 – suggestions for varying 
the activity

 – cross-curricular activity 
ideas

 – display suggestion.

LOWER
PRICE

€

LOWER
PRICE

€

 Code Level Price

Lower RIC6582 1st – 2nd Class 22.95

Middle RIC6583 3rd – 4th Class 22.95

Upper RIC6584 5th – 6th Class 22.95

 Code Level Price

Lower 0774 1st – 2nd Class 9.95

Middle 0775 3rd – 4th Class 9.95

Upper 0776 5th – 6th Class 9.95

Sample pages from 1st-2nd Class

Sample pages from 3rd-4th Class

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 75

V
isual Arts



Early Childhood Art

Classroom Art and Craft

Classroom Art and Craft is a useful teacher resource that provides fun and easy craft 
projects which will capture your pupils’ interest and foster excitement and creativity for 
the entire school year. All projects are simple, low-preparation activities.

• over 60 craft projects

• variety of styles of craft projects

• projects for the entire year

• projects utilise easily-available 
materials

• resource sheets make preparation easy

• full instructions provided

• artist’s impression of each completed 
craft project

• letter to parents requesting resources

• information about starting craft projects

• curriculum links

 Code Level Price

Painting and Printmaking

 RIC6593 Infant classes 24.95

Collage and Construction

 RIC6594 Infant classes 24.95

Code Level Price

6595 Infant classes 24.95

Early Childhood Art is a series of two books providing inspiring, effective art projects designed 
specifically for children aged 3–7. The books present art experiences across a range of forms, 
encompassing the spectrum of art skills, elements, processes and techniques. Children will enjoy 
experimenting and discovering with the innovative use of materials, textures and techniques as 
they create effective visual artworks. The experiences fully engage children in developing specific 
art skills and techniques, using a wide range of media, tools and materials in creating collage, 
construction, textile and modelling artworks. 

• easy-to-use layout with 
comprehensive teacher 
information

• activities designed 
specifically for early 
childhood pupils 

• suggestions for introducing 
and discussing each art 
lesson

• key questions and ideas for 
enhancing each activity  

• full-colour photographs 
of children engaged in 
creating each artwork and 
of completed projects

• art outcomes covering the 
age-appropriate range of 
art forms and elements

• full list of materials and 
preparation required for 
each project

• step-by-step instructions for 
each activity

• questions for the children 
to evaluate and reflect on 
their art

Sample pages from 
Collage and Construction

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m76

V
is

ua
l A

rt
s



77E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

Just some of our infant  
resources to support    AISTEAR

w w w . p r i m - e d . i e /a i s t e a r 
B r o w s e  o u r  r a n g e  o f  r e s o u r c e s  t o  h e l p  l i t t l e  m i n d s  g r o w . 

A whole-school spelling and language 
programme for Junior Infants to 6th Class

XXXXX

Activities, puzzles and guides for developing  
fine and gross motor skills. Encourage and motivate active maths learning.



Let’s teach! Library 

Let’s teach! Library 

Question to be answered.
Card

Answer Option 1

Answer Option 2

Answer Option 3

Next

Let’s teach! Library 

Accelerate pupil development  
through independent learning. 

NEW
RELEASE

C O M I N G  S O O NA V A I L A B L E  N O W

How to use Let’s teach! Library: 

Your favourite box resources are now online, enabling you and your 
pupils to access and use these resources at any time, anywhere.

A N S W E R  Q U E S T I O N S

Pupils complete the corresponding questions online, 
which automatically records their progress and 
score as they move through the questions. 

G E T  T H E  R E S U L T S

Check pupils’ understanding of the text by reviewing 
the saved results. Track progress of individual pupils 
or the whole class. Results are easily exported from 
the platform to an excel spreadsheet. 

S U P P O R T  M A T E R I A L  P R O V I D E D

A downloadable Teacher Guide is available 
for extra support. 

H O W  T O  A C C E S S  L E T ’ S  T E A C H !  L I B R A R Y :  

A 12-month annual subscription is required 
to access each box on Let’s teach! Library. 

We can tailor packages to best  
suit your school or individual  
classroom requirements. 

R E A D

The cards from the boxes can be displayed 
on an interactive whiteboard for whole-class 
reading of the text. Alternatively, pupils can 
read the text on the card independently 
on a laptop or tablet in a school or home 
environment. Different cards can be selected 
and assigned to specific pupils in the class, 
according to their reading ability.  

For a FREE trial, get in touch with us. 

T:  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5
E :  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m



Digital Resources

79E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Learn from Home Workbook

NEW
RELEASE

Our new Learn from Home workbooks will help your child revise essential schoolwork, at home. Using the 
workbooks will keep your child in touch with schoolwork that matches their class curriculum. 

There are six workbooks, one for each class level (1st Class – 6th Class). Each workbook contains enough 
English, maths and science work for a one-month period. The work is arranged in a week-by-week 
structure, ensuring that English, science and maths are covered each week.  Also available in print edition. 

Code  Level

8488  1st Class

8489  2nd Class

8490  3rd Class

8491  4th Class

8492  5th Class

8493  6th Class

€5.99 each

Are you looking for:
• ready-made 

resources?
• high-quality,  

low-price lesson 
plans?

• instant access? • free delivery?

Our new digital resource range  
offers all this ... and more!

Complete eBooks—A full copy of the book as a PDF download.

EBOOK
AVAILABLE

80 E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

eB
oo

ks



Editable Pupil Worksheets

Units available from  
Bullying in a Cyber World - Lower

The editable pupil worksheets are designed with your needs in mind, presented as 
an editable PDF, with a small file size. There is no need to print or scan; just send off to 
your pupils to complete on a computer, laptop or tablet which can then be returned, 
via email, for marking. These units of work have been extracted from a range of our 
curriculum-aligned resources for you to access as digital worksheets. 

€1.49 each

Lesson 2 : I’m a Survivor! extracted 
from Science: A STEM Approach – 
6th Class

No need for the whole book?
Individual lesson plans or editable pupil worksheets  
may be what you are looking for. 

Digital units of work taken from the 
full eBook, focusing on specific areas 
and concepts.

From €2.99 each

NEW
RELEASE

81E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

D
igital Lesson Plans and Units 



Online teaching tools  
to support you in 2021!

Save even more time in 2021 with our digital support tools for our bestselling resources.

You can quickly share materials and demonstrate concepts to the whole class,  
maximising the value of these great resources. 

Need more info?
Speak to one of our educational 

representatives today!

See more on pages 28–29.

Easily demonstrate letter formations interactively and 
practise with your pupils using the big screen!

See more on pages 38–40.

Elevate your mental maths exercises by displaying 
your daily workbook on the big screen, recapping 

concepts and additional assessment options.

See more on pages 22–23.

Engage your pupils with stimulating activities 
online and develop their language proficiency.



Reference

83E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e



Writing Journal ‘Topics to 
Write About’ provides diary-/
journal-type writing activities. 
Designed to promote writing 
skills by giving pupils the 
opportunity to express their 
thoughts, feelings and ideas 
on a wide range of high-
interest writing themes.

Features:

• draws on pupils’ 
experiences and interests

• excellent tool to practise 
regular writing

• encourages organisation of 
thoughts

• prescribed and free-choice 
writing ideas/stimulus

• appealing page layout 
encourages creativity

• caters for a wide range of 
abilities

Code Level Price

1117 3rd – 6th Class 3.99

Writing Journal Writing Text Types

FREE
SAMPLES

Writing Text Types is a full-
colour resource designed 
to help teachers promote, 
and pupils develop, a range 
of writing skills covering the 
following topics:

• impacts of technology

• sources of energy

• environmental issues 

• health, well-being and ‘who 
I am’

• global concerns

• reaching out, stepping up

Pupils are encouraged to use 
their prior knowledge of the 
topic; and their imagination, 
personal experiences and 
opinions in completing 
different writing tasks in 
specific genres. A total of 
60 writing topics covering 
six themes are included, 
focusing on the writing forms 
recount, discussion, narrative, 
exposition, procedure, 
explanation and report.

Code Level Price

6236 5th Class+ 5.99

FREE
SAMPLES

My Word Bank My Personal Word Book

BESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

Code Level Price

1111 Senior Infants – 2nd Class 4.50

• superb ‘word book’ 
companion for younger 
primary pupils

• handy size, ideal for desks/
drawers

• dictionary contains most 
commonly used words, plus 
space for pupils to record 
new, personal words

• popular, high-interest list of 
theme words for each letter 
of the alphabet to assist 
with story writing

• supplementary word lists 
on popular topics, including 
family, community, feelings, 
schools, animals, body 
parts, shapes, days, months 
and numbers

BESTSELLER FREE
SAMPLES

Code Level Price

1092 3rd – 6th Class 3.99

My Word Bank is a personal 
dictionary that contains a 
wide range of commonly 
used words and space for 
pupils to record their own 
words. During any lesson 
where pupils are required 
to write, My Word Bank will 
be an essential companion. 
If a pupil needs a word but 
doesn’t know how to spell it, 
they can use My Word Bank to 
find the correct spelling.

If the word isn’t already 
located in My Word Bank, 
the pupil can look it up in a 
classroom dictionary then 
copy it into their writing and 
word bank. That way, the next 
time the word is needed, it will 
be at hand! Difficult-to-spell 
and commonly confused 
words are featured under 
each letter of the alphabet.

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  c a l l  0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5  o r  e m a i l  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m84

Re
fe

re
nc

e



Essential Study Guides Grammar Essentials

Grammar

6801
Spelling

6802
Writing

6803

Essential Facts and Tables Spelling Essentials

Code Level Price

1091 2nd – 6th Class 2.99

• essential ‘must-have’ 
resource for every 
classroom

• includes mathematical 
symbols, terms, formulas 
and rules, multiplication 
and division facts, fractions, 
decimals, percentages, 
measures, shape, space 
and data plus literacy and 
geography sections

A5  
SIZE

Code Level Price

1184 3rd – 6th Class 4.99

• small easy-to-use reference 
dictionary

• parts of speech—definitions 
and examples

• figures of speech

• focus on common 
grammatical 
misunderstandings

• concise explanations

• easy-to-understand 
examples 

• section on punctuation

• ‘confused words’ section

• comprehensive 
homophone listings

• alphabetical dictionary 
listings

• cross-referenced index

A5  
SIZE

Code Level Price

3002 2nd – 6th Class 2.99

• comprehensive and 
invaluable reference guide

• packed with a wealth of 
useful information

• covers rules, vowels, 
consonants, plurals, prefixes, 
suffixes, apostrophes, 
acronyms, abbreviations, 
root words and much, much 
more

A5  
SIZE

Number/Algebra/Strategies

6816

2.50 each

Shape/Space/Measurement/Data

6817

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 85

Reference



86 E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

Let us help you decide!
Book an in-school display with your 
local sales representative.

Call 051 440075  

See pages 22–23 See page 57

See pages 28–29 See page 21

See page 27 See page 80

See pages 38–40 See page 24

Teach, reinforce, consolidate and assess with …

NEW
RELEASE



A

Ancient Greece and Ancient Rome 52

Art 73–76

Assessment 41

Awesome Art and Craft 74

B

Behaviour Management 63

Big Book of Cloze 12

BrainSnack© 35

Bright Stars Quizzes 66

Bullying 62

Bullying in a Cyber World 62

C

Classroom Art 75

Classroom Art and Craft 76

Cloze 12–13  

Comprehension 6–11 

Comprehension Through Cloze 13

Conflict Resolution 62

Contemporary Cloze 12

Cross-curricular 65–68

D

Design & Technology 70–72

Dice Activities 43

Differentiated Cloze 12

Digital Lesson Plans 81

E

Early Childhood Art 76

Early Finishers 67

eBooks 80

Editable Worksheets 81

English 3–30

Essential Facts and Tables 85

Essential Study Guides 85

Everyday Literacy: Speaking and Listening 17

Everyday Mathematics 34

Exploring Visual Arts 75

F

Fine Motor Skills 77

Follow Me Loop Card Games – English 17

Follow Me Loop Card Games – Mathematics 34

Fractions 42

G

Gaeilge 55–58

Gaeilge le Chéile 57

Geography 53–54

Gníomhaíochtaí Éisteachta 56

Grammar 27

Grammar Essentials 85

Gramadach na Gaeilge 58

Gross Motor Skills 77

H

Handwriting 28–30

Handwriting Today 30

Health 60–64

Higher-order Thinking Skills 68

History 50–52

Homework 44

I

ICT and Internet Literacy in the Classroom 72

Infant Classes 77

Integrated Oral Language 14–15

Irish 55–58

L

Learn from Home Workbook 80

Let’s teach! Library 78

Listening Comprehension 17

Literacy and Geography Themes 54

Literacy and History 52

Literacy through Science 49

Lizzie and the Birds 16

Look! Listen! Think! 16

M

Mapping and Atlas Skills 54

Mastering Tables 42

Mathematics 31–44

Maths Assessment 41

Maths Homework 44

Maths Masterpieces 42

Maths Minutes 34

Mental Maths 38–40 

My Personal Word Book 84

My Spelling Workbook 21

My Word Bank 84

Index

E a s y  o r d e r i n g :  s h o p  o n l i n e  w w w . p r i m - e d . i e 87

Index



N

New Wave English in Practice 24

New Wave Handwriting 28–29

New Wave Mental Maths 38–40

New Wave Pre-writing Patterns 30

O

Online Teaching Tools 82

Oral and Mental Maths 34

Oral Language 14–17

P

Phonics 22–23

Phonological Awareness Skills 18–19

Physical Education and Development 64

Primary Comprehension 11

Primary Grammar and Word Study 27

Primary Geography 53

Primary Health and Values 63

Primary Problem–solving in Mathematics 35

Primary Quizzes 68

Primary Science 49

Primary SPHE 60

Problem-solving 34–37

Problem-solving Strategies and Skills Cards 36–37 

Proofreading and Editing Skills 27

Q

Quizzes 66, 68

R

Reading Comprehension and Word Reading 10

Reference 83–85

S

Science 49

Science: A STEM Approach 48

Self-esteem 61

Sequencing Visual Texts 17

SESE 45–54

Siúl Siar 56

Sounds in Focus 22–23

Speaking and Listening 17

Spelling 20–23

Spelling Essentials 85

SPHE 46–48

STEM 58–60

STEM Projects 46–47

Stór Focal Gaeilge 58

T

Teaching Comprehension Strategies 10

Teaching Values Toolkit 63

Teaching Writing Skills 26

Teaching Writing Strategies 25

The Comprehension Box 8–9

The English Workbook 27

The Environment 54

The History Box 50–51

The Literacy Box 4–5

The Maths Box 32–33

The Relief Teacher Toolkit 67

The Spelling Box 20

Time Matters 42

Total Health 62

U

Using Maps 53

V

Visual Arts 73–76

W

Writing 25–27

Writing Journal 84

Writing Prompts 26

Writing Text Types 84

Index

FOR THE FULL LISTINGS OF OUR DIGITAL RESOURCE RANGE, GO TO
www.prim-ed.ie/ebooks/ or scan the QR code. 

In
de

x



C U S T O M E R  D E TA I L S

O R D E R  D E TA I L S

PAY M E N T  D E TA I L S

Cardholder's name:

Expiry date: 

Signature:

Please invoice our school Enclosed is my cheque

Please debit my credit card Visa  Mastercard

FREE postage on orders over €25, €4.50 on orders under €25
 

T O TA L

T I T L EC O D E P R I C EL E V E L Q T Y

Contact name:

School:

Address:

 

Roll number:

Phone number:

Email:

Tick this box to subscribe to our e-newsletter F R E E  delivery on all orders over €25

Complete the details on the order form and email, fax or post your order.

www. p r im-ed . i e

www . p r im - ed . i e

2 0 2 0 – 2 0 2 1  C a t a l o g u e

137

O
rder Form

E :  s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m T:  + 3 5 3  (0)  5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5 F :  + 3 5 3  (0)  5 1  4 2 2 9 8 2



E X C I T I N G  O N L I N E 
S O L U T I O N S  A R E 

O N  T H E  W AY

O R D E R I N G  I S  E A S Y…
Detailed below are the options available, along with full contact details:

Online 
w w w . p r i m - e d . i e

By Phone 
0 5 1  4 4 0 0 7 5
Mon - Fri 8.30 a.m. to 4.30 p.m.

B Y  S A L E S 
R E P R E S E N TAT I V E
Call to arrange an appointment.

By Email 
s a l e s @ p r i m - e d . c o m

By Fax 
0 5 1  4 2 2 9 8 2

F R E E  P O S TA G E
On all orders over €25.

w w w . p r i m - e d . i e




